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Results

Event	1		Women	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Metro	Champs: 1:32.03 * Long	Island	University	Pos02-19-2016
L	Bendfeldt,	S	Jones,	J	Kwok,	M	Brazier

D3I1:34.49
D3B1:35.10

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeABAR-MR1 1:42.391) Alexander, Allyse SO 2) Leal, Ashley FR3) Chen, Kira JR 4) Chavez, Kaetlyn JR25.06 25.84 25.81 25.68ARWU-NI2 1:43.171) Arzalluz Garzon, Joane JR 2) French, Juliana SO3) Pillittieri, Cara FR 4) Webb, Mya SR25.62 27.58 26.28 23.69AMSMC-MR3 1:47.271) Nicholas, Cayla JR 2) Sommer, Stef JR3) Machugh, Grace JR 4) Wurster, Meghan SO25.17 28.33 27.20 26.57ASLC4 1:49.211) Hernan, Ella JR 2) Eads, Kirsten FR3) Guarda-Vazquez, Eva SR 4) Laur, Josie SR27.24 26.91 27.87 27.19AJJC5 1:50.481) Hapsis, Victoria FR 2) Torres, Brianna FR3) Uriarte, Luciana FR 4) Perez, Miranda SO27.58 29.24 28.22 25.44AHC-MR6 1:52.381) Makhmadalieva, Parvina SO 2) Chang, Mia JR3) Titarenko, Kateryna JR 4) Quiller, Hailey-Madison SO28.45 27.79 28.17 27.97ABC7 1:59.461) Kutuzov, Anastasia SR 2) Shaik, Yara FR3) Gdanski, Sydney SR 4) Plasencia, Diana SO27.68 29.07 28.34 34.37BGCST-NE--- x1:57.501) Haxhinasto, Grace 2) Boschetto, Isabella3) Schissler, Ella 4) Ouellette, Gina28.55 30.46 30.15 28.34BJJC--- x2:14.131) Yamamoto, Rina SO 2) Sacgalindo, Katherine FR3) Murray, Julia SO 4) Glenn, Gloria FR31.80 37.27 34.55 30.51BHC-MR--- x2:16.981) Cabral, Isabel FR 2) Cho, Joy FR3) Rennes, Brielle FR 4) Lyshyk, Anastasiia FR41.40 34.54 31.50 29.54AGCST-NE--- DQ 1:46.801) Maloney, Katherine 2) Lippiatt, Emma3) Farkas, M.Kay 4) Gadouas, Isabella26.21 26.00 28.33 26.26BRWU-NI--- DQ 1:55.761) Welch, Haley SO 2) McClellan, Kathryn SO3) Dolph, LeAnne SO 4) Kern, Paige FR27.81 31.50 28.75 27.70BSLC--- SCR

Event	2		Men	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Metro	Champs: 1:19.87 * Rowan02-19-2022
A	Fenton,	D	Regan,	D	Dubij,	K	Gillooly

D3I1:21.20
D3B1:21.55

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeABAR-MR1 1:26.021) Fayngersh, Ramiel SO 2) Vasquez, Lucas FR3) Vasilkoff, Daniel SO 4) Elkhouly, Youssef SR21.82 22.17 21.41 20.62AGCST-NE2 1:27.341) Mota, Danny 2) Adair, Major3) Dietrich, Theo 4) Branaugh, James22.56 22.53 20.95 21.30ARWU-NI3 1:27.611) Fedor, Andon JR 2) Fedor, Avery SO3) Springle, Stroke Specialist F 4) Pieterse, Antonie FR22.49 23.02 22.28 19.82ANYMC-MR4 1:34.771) Klimek, Matt 2) MacManus, Liam3) Anastasiades, Alex 4) Hayes, Rowan23.45 24.72 25.22 21.38AMSMC-MR5 1:35.251) Mills, Teddy FR 2) Lerner, Jackson SR3) Giuliano, Kyle FR 4) D'Ambrosio, Michael SO23.75 23.57 24.56 23.37ABC6 1:39.181) Kravets, Michael SO 2) Lee, James SR3) Krylyuk, Nicholai SO 4) Bratkovsky, Max SR23.35 23.92 25.66 26.25BRWU-NI--- x1:34.001) Pasieka, Ronald SR 2) Booth, Tommy JR3) Soggs, Aiden SO 4) Baldwin, Brodyn JR24.05 22.78 23.77 23.40BNYMC-MR--- x1:48.451) Endress, Parker 2) Hope, Aidan3) Pineda, Victor 4) Colombo, Ryan26.19 31.95 25.20 25.11ALEHM-MR--- DQ 1:28.551) Coombs, Brandon 2) Sanchez, Roger3) Tejera, Jefferson FR 4) Sanchez, Ronald22.73 22.80 22.00 21.02
Event	3		Women	500	Yard	Freestyle
Metro	Champs: 4:50.06 * Maria	Trubitsyna02-17-2012

D3A	2024-20254:45.33
D3I4:58.57
D3B5:00.37

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final RWU-NI FRPillittieri, Cara1 5:25.6531.15 32.92 32.46 33.4533.61 33.23 32.37 32.1132.23 32.12
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A	-	Final	...			(Event	3		Women	500	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeMSMC-MR SOWurster, Meghan2 5:27.4729.69 32.57 32.59 33.3433.34 33.38 33.34 33.3733.13 32.72 GCST-NEMaloney, Katherine3 5:31.4229.50 31.86 32.09 33.1033.37 33.80 33.91 34.5934.97 34.23 RWU-NI SOWelch, Haley4 5:50.9132.87 33.86 35.86 36.2436.32 35.65 35.43 35.2235.11 34.35 BAR-MR JRChavez, Kaetlyn5 5:57.9332.96 35.65 36.34 36.4836.40 36.12 36.32 36.5236.11 35.03 GCST-NEBruhl, Emma6 6:00.8631.59 35.33 35.85 36.4236.41 36.62 37.12 38.2937.58 35.65 GCST-NEHaxhinasto, Grace7 6:07.3331.91 35.59 37.11 37.3437.61 37.95 38.05 38.4637.98 35.33 RWU-NI SOFrench, Juliana8 6:13.4234.04 36.57 37.26 37.8138.12 38.89 38.67 38.8737.74 35.45
B	-	Final HC-MR SOMakhmadalieva, Parvina9 6:06.0333.28 36.62 37.83 37.0937.11 37.62 37.50 37.5035.86 35.62 MSMC-MR JRSommer, Stef10 6:07.6432.81 36.28 36.79 36.3337.09 37.61 38.60 38.2337.29 36.61 GCST-NEHefner, Arwen11 6:11.5931.59 36.52 36.80 37.4538.58 39.06 39.07 38.5938.65 35.28 SLC FRGreengrass, Ava12 6:23.5233.58 36.44 38.29 39.6039.19 39.64 40.17 39.7939.32 37.50 MSMC-MR SOMulkerrins, Rhiannon13 6:30.5433.25 36.77 37.91 1:19.123:23.49 HC-MR JRPosner, Gwendolyn14 6:36.0233.08 37.88 39.62 39.7340.89 41.37 40.88 41.8441.30 39.43

GCST-NEGormley, Kalea15 6:37.9433.22 38.57 40.16 40.4540.82 41.10 41.94 42.2240.60 38.86 BAR-MR JRZhou, Kristen16 6:48.3032.88 38.28 41.05 41.7142.18 42.70 43.60 42.7242.29 40.89
C	-	Final SLC SOEngel, Jocelyn17 6:52.0737.95 41.92 42.40 42.0742.78 42.43 42.90 41.9041.02 36.70 MSMC-MR SODeluca, Victoria18 6:56.1535.66 39.72 41.97 42.3942.47 43.00 42.93 43.1143.19 41.71 RWU-NI SOMcClellan, Kathryn19 7:00.8236.86 40.64 41.65 43.1242.82 43.13 43.98 44.0943.99 40.54 BAR-MR FRCastaneda, Cindy20 7:04.7736.90 41.61 42.43 44.1044.98 44.1043.47 39.96 JJC SOMurray, Julia21 7:17.5237.38 43.58 44.76 45.3245.38 45.49 45.40 45.0943.54 41.58 BAR-MR JRGonzalez, Imani22 7:25.6336.22 41.75 43.88 45.6947.14 47.17 47.32 47.1746.11 43.18 SLC SODelap, Juliet23 7:37.1538.21 44.36 45.85 46.3746.87 47.50 47.65 48.1247.09 45.13 BC SOPlasencia, Diana24 7:37.1938.84 45.97 47.22 46.6446.86 47.05 47.15 47.6547.86 41.95
Event	3		Women	500	Yard	Freestyle
Metro	Champs: 4:50.06 * Maria	Trubitsyna02-17-2012

D3A	2024-20254:45.33
D3I4:58.57
D3B5:00.37

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries GCST-NEMaloney, Katherine1 5:30.96 q29.97 33.44 33.32 33.0433.25 33.46 33.64 33.8833.74 33.22
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	3		Women	500	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	TimeMSMC-MR SOWurster, Meghan2 5:31.69 q29.23 32.48 33.77 33.8233.94 33.54 33.97 34.1733.88 32.89 RWU-NI FRPillittieri, Cara3 5:35.03 q31.95 33.11 33.11 34.8633.93 34.13 33.30 33.6333.83 33.18 RWU-NI SOWelch, Haley4 5:51.71 q32.25 34.19 34.65 35.8236.19 36.61 35.70 35.9635.88 34.46 BAR-MR JRChavez, Kaetlyn5 5:59.54 q30.95 34.55 36.01 36.6236.84 37.20 37.69 36.7236.54 36.42 GCST-NEBruhl, Emma6 6:05.43 q31.16 35.00 36.47 36.9136.78 37.58 38.15 37.7938.13 37.46 GCST-NEHaxhinasto, Grace7 6:08.33 q32.19 36.36 36.73 37.4037.73 37.78 38.05 38.0038.07 36.02 RWU-NI SOFrench, Juliana8 6:10.99 q32.82 35.20 35.90 37.7138.05 39.03 38.76 38.7038.27 36.55 MSMC-MR JRSommer, Stef9 6:14.97 q31.84 35.75 37.86 37.7738.09 38.77 39.03 39.1138.70 38.05 GCST-NEHefner, Arwen10 6:15.74 q32.80 37.04 37.74 38.4038.79 39.02 38.89 38.8938.62 35.55 HC-MR SOMakhmadalieva, Parvina11 6:16.47 q32.33 36.47 37.70 38.4239.20 38.83 39.64 39.0638.39 36.43 SLC FRGreengrass, Ava12 6:22.56 q32.14 35.87 37.93 39.4739.69 40.33 40.17 39.8239.66 37.48 MSMC-MR SOMulkerrins, Rhiannon13 6:32.89 q33.04 37.91 38.37 40.5040.10 40.31 39.82 41.3841.99 39.47 BAR-MR JRZhou, Kristen14 6:41.09 q34.66 39.24 41.08 41.2541.81 42.17 41.55 40.4640.76 38.11

HC-MR JRPosner, Gwendolyn15 6:44.06 q33.35 39.16 40.63 40.8441.21 41.42 41.68 42.5241.61 41.64 GCST-NEGormley, Kalea16 6:45.65 q33.05 38.46 40.40 42.0542.96 42.25 42.64 42.4041.70 39.74 MSMC-MR SODeluca, Victoria17 7:01.23 q35.20 39.68 42.16 42.8143.82 43.91 43.91 43.8443.33 42.57 RWU-NI SOMcClellan, Kathryn18 7:02.42 q38.26 42.09 42.35 43.5243.21 43.17 43.47 43.6642.67 40.02 SLC SOEngel, Jocelyn19 7:09.55 q38.34 42.48 43.66 44.0944.49 43.82 44.34 44.2542.94 41.14 BAR-MR FRCastaneda, Cindy20 7:10.25 q37.45 41.48 43.73 45.3444.67 45.44 44.85 43.8443.13 40.32 JJC SOMurray, Julia21 7:19.28 q36.33 42.14 45.83 46.1745.27 45.67 45.37 46.0944.83 41.58 BAR-MR JRGonzalez, Imani22 7:24.68 q37.94 42.76 43.97 45.0946.09 46.99 46.44 46.1246.02 43.26 SLC SODelap, Juliet23 7:27.49 q37.73 43.14 44.97 46.2445.88 46.89 46.35 46.2545.84 44.20 BC SOPlasencia, Diana24 7:36.48 q37.86 44.28 47.22 48.7746.65 46.93 46.84 48.9145.92 43.10 RWU-NI SRWebb, Mya--- SCRJJC FRDriver, Grace--- SCR
Event	4		Men	500	Yard	Freestyle
Metro	Champs: 4:25.10 * Erik	Hren02-17-2017

D3A	2024-20254:20.26
D3I4:29.54
D3B4:31.24

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final BC SOKravets, Michael1 4:56.6927.19 31.29 31.96 30.8530.02 30.17 30.37 29.7928.48 26.57
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A	-	Final	...			(Event	4		Men	500	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeRWU-NI FRPinto-Cohn, Tanner2 4:57.9626.81 29.78 30.29 30.4730.72 30.61 30.44 30.6229.51 28.71 BAR-MR JRGuzman, Michael3 4:58.4526.98 29.80 30.69 30.8931.03 31.33 30.95 29.7029.00 28.08 RWU-NI FRWoodford, Derek4 5:02.8727.17 31.00 31.10 30.8630.65 31.48 30.81 30.7130.19 28.90 BAR-MR SOTerentyev, Greg5 5:04.2627.39 30.14 30.76 31.0831.23 31.26 31.11 30.4630.93 29.90 LEHM-MR FRTejera, Jefferson6 5:09.3227.03 30.73 30.79 31.0931.21 30.76 31.50 31.5632.59 32.06 BAR-MR JRValdivia, Leo7 5:11.7627.31 30.41 31.38 31.9931.90 31.87 31.50 31.9832.36 31.06 GCST-NESullivan, John8 5:14.9627.58 30.93 31.15 32.0232.54 31.59 32.20 32.7032.39 31.86
B	-	Final NYMC-MRKlimek, Matt9 5:14.4627.26 30.82 31.78 32.7632.89 33.11 33.02 32.6630.37 29.79 RWU-NI SRPasieka, Ronald10 5:16.1928.14 31.00 31.79 32.5632.66 33.17 32.80 32.9331.96 29.18 BAR-MR JRShapiro, Luca11 5:20.4327.52 30.36 31.84 33.0133.24 33.01 32.76 33.4133.23 32.05 MSMC-MR FRMills, Teddy12 5:26.1227.03 31.31 33.13 32.9733.88 34.49 34.02 34.6634.04 30.59 MSMC-MR FRGiuliano, Kyle13 5:26.2428.64 31.62 32.14 33.0233.13 33.29 33.79 33.9433.95 32.72 RWU-NI FRMitchell, Brayden14 5:29.9030.86 33.53 33.35 33.8733.48 33.04 33.13 33.0133.24 32.39

SLC JRRau, Patrick15 5:30.9729.05 31.62 33.10 33.4733.84 33.45 32.89 34.1934.91 34.45 RWU-NI SOParshall, Jaden16 5:39.1431.26 34.21 34.12 34.2234.23 34.71 34.20 34.6835.08 32.43
C	-	Final GCST-NEMinns, Johnny17 5:44.8828.64 32.47 33.74 34.9635.53 36.07 36.71 36.5336.29 33.94 NYMC-MRColombo, Ryan18 6:01.5029.45 33.68 35.98 37.1637.61 37.68 38.20 38.6938.64 34.41 BAR-MR JRHuie, Duncan19 6:16.4631.00 35.12 37.07 37.7238.73 38.39 39.36 39.6540.08 39.34 BC FRShkoruta, Simeon20 6:38.4332.99 37.68 40.16 41.1341.93 41.58 41.97 41.7441.40 37.85
Event	4		Men	500	Yard	Freestyle
Metro	Champs: 4:25.10 * Erik	Hren02-17-2017

D3A	2024-20254:20.26
D3I4:29.54
D3B4:31.24

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries BC SOKravets, Michael1 4:58.63 q28.10 31.55 30.40 31.7930.64 29.66 29.48 28.9129.44 28.66 RWU-NI FRWoodford, Derek2 4:59.77 q27.60 30.47 30.76 30.5130.44 30.96 30.44 30.0030.13 28.46 RWU-NI FRPinto-Cohn, Tanner3 5:01.45 q26.29 29.61 30.39 30.7731.00 30.77 31.06 31.0630.88 29.62 LEHM-MR FRTejera, Jefferson4 5:02.12 q26.69 29.28 30.25 29.9630.79 30.64 31.73 32.2931.35 29.14 BAR-MR SOTerentyev, Greg5 5:08.94 q27.61 30.62 31.50 31.9232.41 31.55 30.48 31.2831.51 30.06
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	4		Men	500	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	TimeBAR-MR JRGuzman, Michael6 5:13.94 q27.81 30.63 31.58 31.9632.15 32.27 32.29 32.3932.39 30.47 BAR-MR JRValdivia, Leo7 5:15.97 q27.53 30.86 31.82 32.2332.53 32.75 32.75 32.8031.62 31.08 GCST-NESullivan, John8 5:16.10 q27.87 30.85 31.72 31.7631.72 32.44 32.81 33.3832.23 31.32 NYMC-MRKlimek, Matt9 5:21.91 q26.06 30.04 32.76 32.3633.70 33.17 34.51 34.7832.81 31.72 RWU-NI SRPasieka, Ronald10 5:22.55 q29.03 31.64 32.34 32.5532.94 33.12 33.31 33.0733.08 31.47 BAR-MR JRShapiro, Luca11 5:26.86 q27.14 30.73 32.07 33.1233.98 34.25 34.41 34.5533.87 32.74 RWU-NI FRMitchell, Brayden12 5:27.17 q30.79 32.94 33.07 32.6832.33 33.17 33.07 33.2233.67 32.23 MSMC-MR FRMills, Teddy13 5:27.52 q27.51 30.75 32.43 33.3833.20 33.68 35.00 35.0035.23 31.34 MSMC-MR FRGiuliano, Kyle14 5:31.12 q27.47 31.01 32.66 33.4933.93 34.48 34.50 35.2436.10 32.24 SLC JRRau, Patrick15 5:32.31 q28.31 31.99 33.19 34.0033.64 34.40 34.19 34.1933.93 34.47 RWU-NI SOParshall, Jaden16 5:40.24 q31.34 34.41 32.44 33.7434.03 34.53 35.35 35.1535.80 33.45 GCST-NEMinns, Johnny17 5:53.08 q27.34 31.43 33.11 34.7936.20 37.17 38.56 38.8638.31 37.31 NYMC-MRColombo, Ryan18 5:56.59 q30.30 33.31 34.61 35.9837.07 38.50 38.31 37.6037.15 33.76

BAR-MR JRHuie, Duncan19 6:24.96 q28.92 32.45 35.72 38.4139.68 41.54 42.58 43.1942.11 40.36 BC FRShkoruta, Simeon20 6:42.59 q34.08 38.70 40.44 41.6541.39 41.90 42.47 41.9241.42 38.62
Event	5		Women	200	Yard	IM
Metro	Champs: 2:01.49 * Kinsey	J	Brooks02-18-2022

D3A	2024-20251:58.27
D3I2:05.44
D3B2:05.70

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final BAR-MR SOAlexander, Allyse1 2:14.0328.21 33.47 39.97 32.38RWU-NI JRArzalluz Garzon, Joane2 2:17.9428.75 35.32 41.16 32.71MSMC-MR JRMachugh, Grace3 2:20.4630.33 36.12 40.53 33.48GCST-NEShustack, Lydia4 2:21.2029.70 35.89 43.37 32.24BAR-MR SRWong, Joyce5 2:32.0631.90 37.06 44.58 38.52SLC FREads, Kirsten6 2:32.3332.33 36.34 48.79 34.87RWU-NI FRKern, Paige7 2:35.6933.24 37.22 48.94 36.29SLC SRShaffer-Kay, Mckenzie8 2:43.6635.29 39.89 49.67 38.81
B	-	Final BAR-MR JRYiu, Melissa9 2:40.2634.18 39.52 49.93 36.63BC FRShaik, Yara10 2:41.5135.46 39.86 50.73 35.46RWU-NI SODolph, LeAnne11 2:44.0939.24 42.55 46.91 35.39JJC FRGlenn, Gloria12 2:48.9137.20 43.07 51.47 37.17JJC FRUriarte, Luciana13 2:49.3234.62 43.57 53.87 37.26BAR-MR FRVoinitskaya, Darya14 2:50.1438.52 42.72 50.12 38.78JJC SOYamamoto, Rina15 3:01.7740.51 43.46 55.96 41.84BC JRJohnston, Hailey16 3:31.5345.60 54.32 1:06.79 44.82



Be Smartt Inc. - Contractor License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:55 AM  02-17-2025  Page 6
2025	Metropolitan	Collegiate	Championships	-	02-14-2025	to	02-16-2025

Real-Time	Results	at	www.besmarttinc.com	and	Meet	Mobile
Follow	Be	Smartt	Inc	on	Facebook	and	Twitter!

Results

Event	5		Women	200	Yard	IM
Metro	Champs: 2:01.49 * Kinsey	J	Brooks02-18-2022

D3A	2024-20251:58.27
D3I2:05.44
D3B2:05.70

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries BAR-MR SOAlexander, Allyse1 2:17.83 q27.93 35.68 41.80 32.42RWU-NI JRArzalluz Garzon, Joane2 2:19.04 q28.92 35.86 41.29 32.97MSMC-MR JRMachugh, Grace3 2:20.36 q30.26 36.15 40.33 33.62GCST-NEShustack, Lydia4 2:24.60 q29.83 37.26 45.24 32.27SLC FREads, Kirsten5 2:32.00 q32.08 37.80 47.69 34.43BAR-MR SRWong, Joyce6 2:32.48 q31.30 37.46 43.99 39.73RWU-NI FRKern, Paige7 2:36.75 q33.82 37.15 48.55 37.23GCST-NEFarkas, M.Kay8 2:40.55 q33.41 38.34 49.93 38.87SLC SRShaffer-Kay, Mckenzie9 2:43.25 q35.21 39.85 49.43 38.76RWU-NI SODolph, LeAnne10 2:45.62 q38.72 42.19 47.62 37.09BC FRShaik, Yara11 2:46.15 q34.29 40.08 53.25 38.53BAR-MR JRYiu, Melissa12 2:47.54 q35.31 40.70 52.65 38.88JJC FRUriarte, Luciana13 2:51.42 q35.95 43.71 51.95 39.81JJC FRGlenn, Gloria14 2:52.75 q39.17 44.28 49.96 39.34BAR-MR FRVoinitskaya, Darya15 2:55.12 q38.15 44.56 51.15 41.26JJC SOYamamoto, Rina16 3:02.91 q38.63 44.48 56.84 42.96BC JRJohnston, Hailey17 3:28.1645.97SLC SOKelly, Linda--- DQ 3:02.7037.58 45.19 57.48 42.45SLC SOArmitage, Sonjia--- SCRBAR-MR JRChen, Kira--- SCR

Event	6		Men	200	Yard	IM
Metro	Champs: 1:48.28 * Ivan	Capan02-19-2016

D3A	2024-20251:44.94
D3I1:49.24
D3B1:50.25

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final RWU-NI FRPieterse, Antonie1 1:50.8923.24 28.16 33.01 26.48GCST-NEDietrich, Theo2 1:53.5823.95 28.69 33.31 27.63BAR-MR SOFayngersh, Ramiel3 1:57.0924.44 31.55 33.23 27.87BAR-MR SOVasilkoff, Daniel4 1:57.9624.85 30.80 33.19 29.12LEHM-MRSanchez, Ronald5 2:03.2124.74 31.43 38.57 28.47RWU-NI JRBooth, Tommy6 2:06.8626.27 34.61 34.01 31.97MSMC-MR SOD'Ambrosio, Michael7 2:08.6428.33 31.67 38.08 30.56BAR-MR JRGoldshteyn, Eric8 2:16.2728.24 36.94 38.82 32.27
B	-	Final BAR-MR FRLiao, Samuel9 2:15.9527.83 33.13 43.59 31.40NYMC-MREndress, Parker10 2:18.4130.19 37.01 39.13 32.08BC SOCalabozo, Alvaro11 2:40.8332.01 40.65 48.11 40.06
Event	6		Men	200	Yard	IM
Metro	Champs: 1:48.28 * Ivan	Capan02-19-2016

D3A	2024-20251:44.94
D3I1:49.24
D3B1:50.25

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries RWU-NI FRPieterse, Antonie1 1:55.99 q24.18 30.87 34.28 26.66GCST-NEDietrich, Theo2 1:57.41 q24.93 30.34 33.75 28.39BAR-MR SOFayngersh, Ramiel3 1:57.76 q26.26 31.07 32.67 27.76LEHM-MRSanchez, Ronald4 2:01.36 q24.67 29.81 38.01 28.87BAR-MR SOVasilkoff, Daniel5 2:02.70 q24.96 31.83 35.12 30.79RWU-NI JRBooth, Tommy6 2:04.33 q25.45 34.15 33.38 31.35MSMC-MR SOD'Ambrosio, Michael7 2:08.75 q28.80 31.66 38.25 30.04BAR-MR JRGoldshteyn, Eric8 2:15.33 q27.97 36.98 38.89 31.49
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	6		Men	200	Yard	IM)

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	TimeBAR-MR FRLiao, Samuel9 2:16.62 q28.58 33.95 41.80 32.29NYMC-MREndress, Parker10 2:18.45 q29.54 36.89 39.76 32.26BC SOCalabozo, Alvaro11 2:38.60 q31.79 41.18 47.18 38.45BC FRUmKeev, Erik--- DQ 2:41.7633.11 43.31 50.18 35.16RWU-NI FRSpringle, Stroke Specialis--- SCRRWU-NI SOFedor, Avery--- SCRBAR-MR SRElkhouly, Youssef--- SCR
Event	7		Women	50	Yard	Freestyle
Metro	Champs: 23.02 * Meghan	M	Brazier02-19-2016

D3A	2024-202522.65
D3I23.53
D3B23.57

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final RWU-NI SRWebb, Mya1 23.86MSMC-MR JRNicholas, Cayla2 24.94JJC SOPerez, Miranda3 25.34GCST-NELippiatt, Emma4 26.17BAR-MR FRLeal, Ashley5 26.18SLC FRMaecker, Julia6 26.26GCST-NEGadouas, Isabella7 26.74SLC FRBurg, Amelie8 27.36
B	-	Final SLC SRLaur, Josie9 26.33NYMC-MRBarriteau, Lauren10 27.30JJC FRHapsis, Victoria11 27.41SLC SRGuarda-Vazquez, Eva12 27.61HC-MR JRTitarenko, Kateryna13 27.87BC SRGdanski, Sydney14 28.12HC-MR SOQuiller, Hailey-Madison15 28.17HC-MR JRChang, Mia16 28.38
C	-	Final NYMC-MRElefante, Oceana17 28.10JJC FRTorres, Brianna18 28.21BAR-MR JRDobrzynski, Tercia19 28.57MSMC-MR FRCerven, Kate20 28.65GCST-NEOuellette, Gina21 29.05GCST-NEBoschetto, Isabella22 29.19RWU-NI SOVanderhoof, Jordan23 29.69GCST-NESchissler, Ella24 30.50
Event	7		Women	50	Yard	Freestyle
Metro	Champs: 23.02 * Meghan	M	Brazier02-19-2016

D3A	2024-202522.65
D3I23.53
D3B23.57

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries RWU-NI SRWebb, Mya1 24.03 q

MSMC-MR JRNicholas, Cayla2 24.99 qJJC SOPerez, Miranda3 25.62 qBAR-MR FRLeal, Ashley4 25.92 qGCST-NELippiatt, Emma5 26.07 qSLC FRMaecker, Julia6 26.27 qGCST-NEGadouas, Isabella7 26.65 qSLC FRBurg, Amelie8 27.24 qNYMC-MRBarriteau, Lauren9 27.25 qJJC FRHapsis, Victoria10 27.26 qSLC SRLaur, Josie11 27.40 qBC SRGdanski, Sydney12 27.62 qHC-MR JRTitarenko, Kateryna13 27.63 qSLC SRGuarda-Vazquez, Eva14 27.79 qHC-MR JRChang, Mia15 27.88 qHC-MR SOQuiller, Hailey-Madison16 27.92 qNYMC-MRElefante, Oceana17 28.13 qJJC FRTorres, Brianna18 28.28 qMSMC-MR FRCerven, Kate19 29.01 qGCST-NEOuellette, Gina20 29.15 qGCST-NEBoschetto, Isabella21 29.25 qBAR-MR JRDobrzynski, Tercia22 29.27 qRWU-NI SOVanderhoof, Jordan23 29.49 qGCST-NESchissler, Ella24 30.43 qHC-MR FRLyshyk, Anastasiia25 30.60HC-MR FRRennes, Brielle26 32.19HC-MR FRCho, Joy27 33.77BAR-MR FRTaalaibekova, Sezim28 34.62BC JRJohnston, Hailey29 35.87MSMC-MR SOOrtiz, Raquel30 38.93HC-MR FRCabral, Isabel31 41.06BC SOStenbar, Cierra32 41.09BC JRKurchak, Yelyzaveta33 48.27RWU-NI SOFrench, Juliana--- SCRRWU-NI SOMcClellan, Kathryn--- SCRSLC SODelap, Juliet--- SCRNYMC-MRAugello, Julia--- SCRSLC FRGreengrass, Ava--- SCRSLC JRHernan, Ella--- SCRBAR-MR JRJurado, Valery--- SCRRWU-NI FRKern, Paige--- SCRBAR-MR SOAlexander, Allyse--- SCRBAR-MR JRChavez, Kaetlyn--- SCR
Event	8		Men	50	Yard	Freestyle
Metro	Champs: 19.40 * Ben	Michaelson02-20-2003

D3A	2024-202519.46
D3I20.16
D3B20.37

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final BAR-MR SRElkhouly, Youssef1 21.08GCST-NEBranaugh, James2 21.60BAR-MR FRVasquez, Lucas3 22.07RWU-NI FRSpringle, Stroke Specialis4 22.42
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A	-	Final	...			(Event	8		Men	50	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeRWU-NI JRFedor, Andon5 22.59GCST-NEMota, Danny6 22.60LEHM-MRSanchez, Roger7 22.98GCST-NEAdair, Major8 23.16
B	-	Final RWU-NI SOFedor, Avery9 23.23BAR-MR JRByrne, Adam10 23.34MSMC-MR SRLerner, Jackson11 23.49BAR-MR SOTitarenko, Valentyn12 23.61GCST-NEBarneson, Zach13 24.03NYMC-MRPineda, Victor14 24.47BC SRLee, James15 24.72BAR-MR FRHamakiotes, Christos16 24.92
C	-	Final NYMC-MRMacManus, Liam17 24.81NYMC-MRAnastasiades, Alex18 25.64BC SOKrylyuk, Nicholai19 25.90NYMC-MRColombo, Ryan20 26.15BC SRBadre-hume, Ryan21 27.50NYMC-MRHope, Aidan22 29.22BC SOSaidosimkhoni, Jamshedz23 29.37BC SOBrijkhona, Aaron24 34.09
Event	8		Men	50	Yard	Freestyle
Metro	Champs: 19.40 * Ben	Michaelson02-20-2003

D3A	2024-202519.46
D3I20.16
D3B20.37

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries BAR-MR SRElkhouly, Youssef1 21.27 qGCST-NEBranaugh, James2 21.88 qBAR-MR FRVasquez, Lucas3 22.03 qGCST-NEMota, Danny4 22.37 qRWU-NI FRSpringle, Stroke Specialis5 22.50 qRWU-NI JRFedor, Andon6 22.66 qLEHM-MRSanchez, Roger7 22.72 qGCST-NEAdair, Major8 22.90 qRWU-NI SOFedor, Avery9 22.91 qBAR-MR JRByrne, Adam10 23.19 qMSMC-MR SRLerner, Jackson11 23.46 qBAR-MR SOTitarenko, Valentyn12 23.91 qNYMC-MRPineda, Victor13 24.33 qBAR-MR FRHamakiotes, Christos14 24.45 qGCST-NEBarneson, Zach15 24.49 qBC SRLee, James16 24.58 qNYMC-MRMacManus, Liam17 24.89 qNYMC-MRAnastasiades, Alex18 24.94 qNYMC-MRColombo, Ryan19 25.76 qBC SOKrylyuk, Nicholai20 26.12 qBC SRBadre-hume, Ryan21 27.21 qNYMC-MRHope, Aidan22 29.85 qBC SOSaidosimkhoni, Jamshedz23 30.35 q

BC SOBrijkhona, Aaron24 32.37 qBC SRMardakhayev, Allen25 35.11BC SRShaad, Mujibur26 35.84BC SOGarcia-Nunez, Carlos27 36.85LEHM-MRCoombs, Brandon--- X22.82RWU-NI SOParshall, Jaden--- SCRRWU-NI SOSoggs, Aiden--- SCRRWU-NI FRPieterse, Antonie--- SCRRWU-NI SOSpencer, Jon--- SCRRWU-NI FRWoodford, Derek--- SCRBAR-MR FRDominguez Romero, Vice--- SCRRWU-NI JRBaldwin, Brodyn--- SCR
Event	9		Women	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
Metro	Champs: 3:43.04 * Long	Island	University	Pos02-20-2015
J	Pettersson,	A	Rademacher,	J	Kwok,	M	Brazier

D3I3:49.31
D3B3:50.46

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeABAR-MR1 4:14.641) Chen, Kira JR 2) Wong, Joyce SR3) Alexander, Allyse SO 4) Chavez, Kaetlyn JR28.99 1:01.43 33.97 1:14.2727.93 1:00.39 27.71 58.55AMSMC-MR2 4:26.781) Sommer, Stef JR 2) Machugh, Grace JR3) Nicholas, Cayla JR 4) Wurster, Meghan SO33.45 1:08.90 34.33 1:13.7129.47 1:04.61 27.88 59.56ARWU-NI3 4:47.131) Kern, Paige FR 2) Dolph, LeAnne SO3) Welch, Haley SO 4) French, Juliana SO33.74 1:09.81 37.94 1:20.1436.01 1:16.53 29.09 1:00.65AHC-MR4 4:58.681) Lyshyk, Anastasiia FR 2) Titarenko, Kateryna JR3) Chang, Mia JR 4) Posner, Gwendolyn JR34.34 1:11.18 40.67 1:27.0432.76 1:13.84 30.77 1:06.62ABC5 5:06.201) Shaik, Yara FR 2) Kutuzov, Anastasia SR3) Plasencia, Diana SO 4) Gdanski, Sydney SRBGCST-NE--- x5:09.711) Haxhinasto, Grace 2) Hefner, Arwen3) Foisy, Lily 4) Boschetto, Isabella37.10 1:15.36 39.2432.14 1:08.11AGCST-NE--- DQ 5:05.471) Bruhl, Emma 2) Lippiatt, Emma3) Ouellette, Gina 4) Shustack, Lydia33.34 1:10.07 32.72 1:11.0732.19 1:20.31 46.87 1:24.02
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(Event	9		Women	400	Yard	Medley	Relay)

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeASLC--- DQ 5:16.391) Armitage, Sonjia SO 2) Maecker, Julia FR3) Shaffer-Kay, Mckenzie SR 4) Kelly, Linda SO38.61 1:20.60 37.22 1:20.4736.31 1:21.24 33.67 1:14.08BJJC--- DQ 5:58.541) Yamamoto, Rina SO 2) Glenn, Gloria FR3) Sacgalindo, Katherine FR 4) Murray, Julia SO40.42 1:23.61 41.64 1:34.0442.26 1:45.61 29.15 1:15.28AJJC--- DFS1) Torres, Brianna FR 2) Perez, Miranda SO3) Hapsis, Victoria FR 4) Uriarte, Luciana FRBSLC--- SCR
Event	10		Men	400	Yard	Medley	Relay
Metro	Champs: 3:15.35 * University	of	Bridgeport02-14-2014
O	Pereiro,	V	Fattakhov,	D	Matsuyama,	R	Gimenez

D3I3:16.65
D3B3:18.26

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeABAR-MR1 3:31.211) Elkhouly, Youssef SR 2) Vasilkoff, Daniel SO3) Fayngersh, Ramiel SO 4) Vasquez, Lucas FR26.41 54.13 26.13 56.9124.51 52.36 22.57 47.81ARWU-NI2 3:32.711) Springle, Stroke Specialist F 2) Booth, Tommy JR3) Pieterse, Antonie FR 4) Fedor, Andon JR26.55 56.49 26.83 59.7021.53 47.14 23.55 49.38AGCST-NE3 3:40.361) Dietrich, Theo 2) Branaugh, James3) Adair, Major 4) Mota, Danny26.13 53.35 27.10 59.2926.86 57.10 23.15 50.62AMSMC-MR4 3:59.891) Giuliano, Kyle FR 2) D'Ambrosio, Michael SO3) Lerner, Jackson SR 4) Mills, Teddy FR29.98 1:02.16 32.07 1:08.7425.60 56.47 24.28 52.52ANYMC-MR5 4:00.351) Pineda, Victor 2) Hayes, Rowan3) Anastasiades, Alex 4) Klimek, Matt31.42 1:05.72 26.83 57.8428.86 1:06.24 23.63 50.55ABC6 4:14.251) Krylyuk, Nicholai SO 2) Bratkovsky, Max SR3) Kravets, Michael SO 4) Lee, James SR33.11 1:09.05 34.66 1:12.6826.28 58.92 25.19 53.60

BBAR-MR--- x3:44.151) Abramov, Ethan JR 2) Lin, Jordan JR3) Guzman, Michael JR 4) Byrne, Adam JR27.13 55.61 28.16 1:02.2525.03 54.36 23.97 51.93BRWU-NI--- x4:08.321) Parshall, Jaden SO 2) Mitchell, Brayden FR3) Soggs, Aiden SO 4) Pasieka, Ronald SR30.19 1:04.65 32.93 1:11.0828.62 1:00.56 24.40 52.03
Event	11		Women	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
Metro	Champs: 1:41.49 * Long	Island	University	Pos02-20-2016
S	Jones,	C	Johnstone,	J	Kwok,	M	Brazier

D3I1:44.06
D3B1:44.61

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeABAR-MR1 1:54.191) Chen, Kira JR 2) Wong, Joyce SR3) Alexander, Allyse SO 4) Chavez, Kaetlyn JR28.90 33.22 26.28 25.79AGCST-NE2 1:55.841) Maloney, Katherine 2) Lippiatt, Emma3) Shustack, Lydia 4) Gadouas, Isabella30.38 31.66 28.15 25.65ARWU-NI3 1:56.151) Kern, Paige FR 2) Arzalluz Garzon, Joane JR3) Webb, Mya SR 4) Pillittieri, Cara FR32.25 31.53 26.09 26.28AMSMC-MR4 1:58.541) Sommer, Stef JR 2) Machugh, Grace JR3) Nicholas, Cayla JR 4) Wurster, Meghan SO31.62 32.60 27.44 26.88ASLC5 2:03.861) Hernan, Ella JR 2) Guarda-Vazquez, Eva SR3) Burg, Amelie FR 4) Eads, Kirsten FR29.94 36.91 30.33 26.68AHC-MR6 2:09.091) Lyshyk, Anastasiia FR 2) Makhmadalieva, Parvina SO3) Quiller, Hailey-Madison SO 4) Posner, Gwendolyn JR33.75 45.95 20.53 28.86AJJC7 2:09.511) Yamamoto, Rina SO 2) Perez, Miranda SO3) Hapsis, Victoria FR 4) Torres, Brianna FR36.57 32.55 32.50 27.89ABC8 2:19.621) Shaik, Yara FR 2) Kutuzov, Anastasia SR3) Plasencia, Diana SO 4) Johnston, Hailey JR32.21 36.02 38.24 33.15BGCST-NE--- x2:10.111) Hefner, Arwen 2) Schissler, Ella3) Ouellette, Gina 4) Farkas, M.Kay41.76 30.02 30.81 27.52BRWU-NI--- x2:12.471) Welch, Haley SO 2) Dolph, LeAnne SO3) French, Juliana SO 4) McClellan, Kathryn SO33.42 36.78 31.39 30.88
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(Event	11		Women	200	Yard	Medley	Relay)

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeBSLC--- x2:33.461) Shaffer-Kay, Mckenzie SR 2) Delap, Juliet SO3) Armitage, Sonjia SO 4) Greengrass, Ava FR35.76 48.68 39.47 29.55BJJC--- x2:36.811) Driver, Grace FR 2) Glenn, Gloria FR3) Sacgalindo, Katherine FR 4) Murray, Julia SO37.13 40.36 44.50 34.82
Event	12		Men	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
Metro	Champs: 1:28.23 * University	of	Bridgeport02-21-2015
B	Kelly,	R	Gimenez,	I	Capan,	V	Paskas

D3I1:28.93
D3B1:29.60

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeARWU-NI1 1:34.771) Springle, Stroke Specialist F 2) Booth, Tommy JR3) Pieterse, Antonie FR 4) Fedor, Andon JR24.86 26.46 20.96 22.49AGCST-NE2 1:36.451) Dietrich, Theo 2) Branaugh, James3) Adair, Major 4) Mota, Danny23.90 26.12 24.44 21.99ABAR-MR3 1:40.551) Abramov, Ethan JR 2) Terentyev, Greg SO3) Diaz, Floyd FR 4) Byrne, Adam JR25.59 27.85 24.29 22.82AMSMC-MR4 1:46.761) Giuliano, Kyle FR 2) D'Ambrosio, Michael SO3) Lerner, Jackson SR 4) Mills, Teddy FR28.52 30.88 24.14 23.22ANYMC-MR5 1:47.271) Pineda, Victor 2) Hayes, Rowan3) Anastasiades, Alex 4) Klimek, Matt29.89 26.53 27.69 23.16ABC6 1:54.811) Krylyuk, Nicholai SO 2) Bratkovsky, Max SR3) Kravets, Michael SO 4) Lee, James SR25.53 24.44ALEHM-MR--- X1:40.831) Sanchez, Ronald 2) Sanchez, Roger3) Coombs, Brandon 4) Tejera, Jefferson FR24.64 29.51 24.75 21.93BRWU-NI--- x1:44.841) Fedor, Avery SO 2) Spencer, Jon SO3) Pinto-Cohn, Tanner FR 4) Woodford, Derek FR26.39 29.16 25.72 23.57BNYMC-MR--- x2:04.701) MacManus, Liam 2) Hope, Aidan3) Endress, Parker 4) Colombo, Ryan31.75 39.32 28.77 24.86

Event	13		Women	3	mtr	Diving
Metro	Champs: 572.85 * Danica	Roskos02-18-2011

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score
A	-	Final RWU-NI JRDicob, Emma1 456.55RWU-NI SOSimmons, Sidney2 450.65RWU-NI FROswald, Ashley3 375.45SLC SRGlinder, Sophie--- X130.60
Event	13		Women	3	mtr	Diving
Metro	Champs: 572.85 * Danica	Roskos02-18-2011

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Score
Preliminaries RWU-NI SOSimmons, Sidney1 436.55 qRWU-NI JRDicob, Emma2 427.80 qRWU-NI FROswald, Ashley3 349.90 qSLC SRGlinder, Sophie4 116.15 q
Event	14		Men	1	mtr	Diving
Metro	Champs: 621.10 * Brendan	Birchak02-18-2007

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score
A	-	Final RWU-NI SRRugaber, William1 516.25BC SOSaidosimkhoni, Jamshedz2 116.60
Event	14		Men	1	mtr	Diving
Metro	Champs: 621.10 * Brendan	Birchak02-18-2007

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Score
Preliminaries RWU-NI SRRugaber, William1 502.95 qBC SOSaidosimkhoni, Jamshedz2 110.55 q
Event	15		Women	400	Yard	IM
Metro	Champs: 4:17.68 * Carolin	C	Rademacher02-21-2015

D3A	2024-20254:13.77
D3I4:28.50
D3B4:29.40

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final BAR-MR JRChen, Kira1 4:55.6430.58 35.75 38.31 37.5644.67 43.50 34.04 31.23GCST-NEMaloney, Katherine2 4:57.3832.47 37.84 37.40 37.3442.04 42.78 34.57 32.94MSMC-MR JRMachugh, Grace3 4:58.6130.94 36.99 40.20 39.7540.21 41.69 34.83 34.00GCST-NEHaxhinasto, Grace4 5:34.7635.71 43.26 42.64 42.4648.49 48.83 38.00 35.37GCST-NEHefner, Arwen5 5:41.1035.87 44.04 42.35 42.2450.29 50.05 39.81 36.45
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A	-	Final	...			(Event	15		Women	400	Yard	IM)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeBAR-MR JRYiu, Melissa6 6:04.8436.50 45.76 45.39 44.0454.51 54.73 42.44 41.47GCST-NEFoisy, Lily7 6:08.8038.23 46.40 1:43.90 48.0250.03 40.76 41.46SLC SOArmitage, Sonjia8 6:22.6040.99 52.69 49.44 47.4254.29 55.08 42.44 40.25
Event	15		Women	400	Yard	IM
Metro	Champs: 4:17.68 * Carolin	C	Rademacher02-21-2015

D3A	2024-20254:13.77
D3I4:28.50
D3B4:29.40

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries GCST-NEMaloney, Katherine1 4:57.63 q31.69 37.04 37.99 37.6342.42 43.13 34.44 33.29MSMC-MR JRMachugh, Grace2 5:00.63 q31.02 36.82 39.55 39.2141.03 41.89 35.90 35.21BAR-MR JRChen, Kira3 5:03.27 q30.45 35.65 38.19 37.7344.85 44.43 36.76 35.21GCST-NEHaxhinasto, Grace4 5:35.00 q35.09 45.57 42.94 41.8548.27 48.07 37.97 35.24GCST-NEHefner, Arwen5 5:38.34 q37.14 42.70 42.41 43.2449.32 48.09 38.59 36.85BAR-MR JRYiu, Melissa6 6:10.01 q36.69 45.69 46.33 45.1254.37 54.61 44.51 42.69GCST-NEFoisy, Lily7 6:10.26 q38.95 45.34 48.96 51.3649.32 49.73 44.92 41.68SLC SOArmitage, Sonjia8 6:24.42 q40.98 52.08 48.66 47.1355.95 55.58 43.11 40.93RWU-NI SOWelch, Haley--- SCRBAR-MR SRWong, Joyce--- SCRMSMC-MR SOWurster, Meghan--- SCRRWU-NI JRArzalluz Garzon, Joane--- SCRSLC FREads, Kirsten--- SCRRWU-NI FRPillittieri, Cara--- SCRGCST-NEShustack, Lydia--- SCR

Event	16		Men	400	Yard	IM
Metro	Champs: 3:54.46 * Ryan	Higgins02-18-2023

D3A	2024-20253:47.19
D3I3:56.33
D3B3:58.93

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final GCST-NEDietrich, Theo1 4:04.2724.86 28.68 31.65 31.0535.44 35.88 29.04 27.67BAR-MR SOVasilkoff, Daniel2 4:22.9825.57 29.87 33.50 34.6536.34 37.67 34.73 30.65BAR-MR JRValdivia, Leo3 4:39.8128.16 33.22 35.09 34.4840.69 42.35 33.79 32.03GCST-NESullivan, John4 4:44.2929.38 34.76 37.94 38.7139.33 40.95 32.43 30.79MSMC-MR SOD'Ambrosio, Michael5 4:45.8830.38 35.80 36.14 37.3840.56 41.18 32.32 32.12BAR-MR JRGoldshteyn, Eric6 4:49.6129.33 32.94 40.30 41.7139.63 40.67 33.05 31.98BAR-MR JRLin, Jordan7 4:50.9227.65 32.59 40.01 39.1041.14 42.70 32.76 34.97RWU-NI SRPasieka, Ronald8 4:54.5731.31 36.64 37.63 37.2344.77 44.62 31.81 30.56
B	-	Final NYMC-MREndress, Parker9 4:52.7530.91 35.55 39.54 37.6141.70 40.85 34.36 32.23MSMC-MR FRGiuliano, Kyle10 4:54.0628.90 34.28 39.06 38.2044.79 44.66 33.56 30.61RWU-NI FRMitchell, Brayden11 4:58.7134.23 38.12 40.10 38.9541.21 41.76 33.20 31.14BC FRShkoruta, Simeon--- DQ 6:07.8837.23 44.04 1:37.07 53.2554.43 41.72 40.14
Event	16		Men	400	Yard	IM
Metro	Champs: 3:54.46 * Ryan	Higgins02-18-2023

D3A	2024-20253:47.19
D3I3:56.33
D3B3:58.93

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries GCST-NEDietrich, Theo1 4:21.60 q27.02 30.94 34.08 33.1137.70 37.16 31.56 30.03
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	16		Men	400	Yard	IM)

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	TimeBAR-MR SOVasilkoff, Daniel2 4:24.70 q25.91 30.59 34.64 34.7836.26 37.13 33.61 31.78BAR-MR JRValdivia, Leo3 4:42.94 q29.10 33.82 36.11 35.7940.98 42.65 33.63 30.86GCST-NESullivan, John4 4:43.78 q30.21 34.85 38.10 38.5140.06 39.05 32.63 30.37BAR-MR JRLin, Jordan5 4:47.31 q27.39 32.42 37.22 37.8341.43 42.47 34.76 33.79BAR-MR JRGoldshteyn, Eric6 4:50.98 q29.41 33.04 40.34 42.1538.71 41.22 32.99 33.12MSMC-MR SOD'Ambrosio, Michael7 4:52.34 q32.65 35.09 37.54 36.8742.17 41.91 32.88 33.23RWU-NI SRPasieka, Ronald8 4:53.36 q29.74 37.12 38.29 38.3445.02 45.62 31.00 28.23NYMC-MREndress, Parker9 4:53.49 q30.69 34.89 39.58 38.4540.73 41.75 34.73 32.67MSMC-MR FRGiuliano, Kyle10 4:54.25 q28.99 34.60 38.03 38.2345.72 43.83 34.18 30.67RWU-NI FRMitchell, Brayden11 5:00.70 q33.92 36.97 40.70 39.9940.50 42.54 34.14 31.94BC FRShkoruta, Simeon12 6:05.99 q37.99 43.99 1:37.43 51.7254.46 41.96 38.44BC FRUmKeev, Erik--- DQ 5:51.4434.55 42.46 48.83 47.9550.04 51.51 1:16.10RWU-NI SOFedor, Avery--- SCRGCST-NEBranaugh, James--- SCR
Event	17		Women	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Metro	Champs: 53.32 * Joyce	B	Kwok02-20-2016

D3A	2024-202552.92
D3I55.74
D3B55.96

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final BAR-MR SOAlexander, Allyse1 59.4727.31 32.16 GCST-NEShustack, Lydia2 1:02.5329.28 33.25 BC SRKutuzov, Anastasia3 1:03.4129.05 34.36

MSMC-MR JRNicholas, Cayla4 1:04.0328.98 35.05 BAR-MR FRLeal, Ashley5 1:06.3430.18 36.16 GCST-NEOuellette, Gina6 1:07.7231.39 36.33 SLC FRBurg, Amelie7 1:13.5432.30 41.24 GCST-NEFoisy, Lily8 1:22.9937.93 45.06
B	-	Final SLC SRShaffer-Kay, Mckenzie9 1:16.7036.20 40.50 JJC FRGlenn, Gloria10 1:19.8637.27 42.59 MSMC-MR FRCerven, Kate11 1:26.1239.67 46.45 BC SOPlasencia, Diana12 1:34.2140.04 54.17 JJC FRSacgalindo, Katherine13 1:41.3748.34 53.03 BC JRJohnston, Hailey14 1:44.3844.52 59.86
Event	17		Women	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Metro	Champs: 53.32 * Joyce	B	Kwok02-20-2016

D3A	2024-202552.92
D3I55.74
D3B55.96

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries BAR-MR SOAlexander, Allyse1 59.34 q27.64 31.70 GCST-NEShustack, Lydia2 1:03.62 q30.17 33.45 BC SRKutuzov, Anastasia3 1:03.94 q29.56 34.38 BAR-MR FRLeal, Ashley4 1:05.64 q30.89 34.75 MSMC-MR JRNicholas, Cayla5 1:06.17 q30.25 35.92 GCST-NEOuellette, Gina6 1:07.25 q31.14 36.11 SLC FRBurg, Amelie7 1:12.28 q33.32 38.96 GCST-NEFoisy, Lily8 1:19.50 q37.08 42.42 SLC SRShaffer-Kay, Mckenzie9 1:22.36 q38.71 43.65 JJC FRGlenn, Gloria10 1:22.53 q38.12 44.41 MSMC-MR FRCerven, Kate11 1:25.57 q37.55 48.02 BC SOPlasencia, Diana12 1:34.64 q42.60 52.04
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	17		Women	100	Yard	Butterϐly)

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	TimeJJC FRSacgalindo, Katherine13 1:40.03 q47.55 52.48 BC JRJohnston, Hailey14 1:42.64 q45.24 57.40 RWU-NI SOWelch, Haley--- SCRRWU-NI SRWebb, Mya--- SCRRWU-NI JRArzalluz Garzon, Joane--- SCRRWU-NI SOFrench, Juliana--- SCRHC-MR SOQuiller, Hailey-Madison--- SCRJJC FRUriarte, Luciana--- SCRSLC SOKelly, Linda--- SCR
Event	18		Men	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Metro	Champs: 45.80 * Ben	Michaelson02-21-2000

D3A	2024-202546.52
D3I48.12
D3B48.63

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final RWU-NI FRPieterse, Antonie1 46.99 D3I21.96 25.03 NYMC-MRHayes, Rowan2 52.1724.04 28.13 LEHM-MRSanchez, Ronald3 52.4824.35 28.13 BAR-MR JRGuzman, Michael4 54.2425.56 28.68 BAR-MR FRDiaz, Floyd5 55.0225.04 29.98 BAR-MR JRShapiro, Luca6 55.2825.88 29.40 BAR-MR JRAbramov, Ethan7 55.5725.65 29.92 MSMC-MR SRLerner, Jackson8 55.7625.30 30.46
B	-	Final GCST-NEAdair, Major9 57.4326.22 31.21 BAR-MR JRByrne, Adam10 58.8526.33 32.52 BAR-MR FRCellamare, Dylan11 59.1528.01 31.14 SLC JRRau, Patrick12 1:00.0327.89 32.14 RWU-NI SOSoggs, Aiden13 1:03.8730.31 33.56 NYMC-MRAnastasiades, Alex14 1:07.9130.60 37.31 BC SOChkhartishvili, Zurab15 1:12.3933.18 39.21

Event	18		Men	100	Yard	Butterϐly
Metro	Champs: 45.80 * Ben	Michaelson02-21-2000

D3A	2024-202546.52
D3I48.12
D3B48.63

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries RWU-NI FRPieterse, Antonie1 47.02 qD3I21.77 25.25 LEHM-MRSanchez, Ronald2 52.89 q24.46 28.43 NYMC-MRHayes, Rowan3 52.90 q24.59 28.31 BAR-MR JRGuzman, Michael4 53.96 q25.27 28.69 BAR-MR FRDiaz, Floyd5 54.64 q24.84 29.80 MSMC-MR SRLerner, Jackson6 55.37 q25.84 29.53 BAR-MR JRShapiro, Luca7 55.48 q26.04 29.44 BAR-MR JRAbramov, Ethan8 55.89 q25.46 30.43 GCST-NEAdair, Major9 56.68 q26.21 30.47 BAR-MR JRByrne, Adam10 1:00.00 q26.18 33.82 BAR-MR FRCellamare, Dylan11 1:00.86 q28.83 32.03 SLC JRRau, Patrick12 1:01.82 q28.05 33.77 RWU-NI SOSoggs, Aiden13 1:02.65 q29.56 33.09 NYMC-MRAnastasiades, Alex14 1:07.27 q30.61 36.66 BC SOChkhartishvili, Zurab15 1:12.44 q33.12 39.32 LEHM-MRCoombs, Brandon--- X56.5125.42 31.09 BC SOKrylyuk, Nicholai--- DQ 1:08.1831.42 36.76 RWU-NI SOSpencer, Jon--- SCRBAR-MR SRElkhouly, Youssef--- SCRRWU-NI JRFedor, Andon--- SCRRWU-NI FRPinto-Cohn, Tanner--- SCRRWU-NI JRBooth, Tommy--- SCRBAR-MR SOFayngersh, Ramiel--- SCR
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Event	19		Women	200	Yard	Freestyle
Metro	Champs: 1:49.16 * Oksana	Marchuk02-18-2017

D3A	2024-20251:47.13
D3I1:51.64
D3B1:52.17

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final RWU-NI SRWebb, Mya1 1:53.5126.32 28.74 29.70 28.75RWU-NI FRPillittieri, Cara2 2:03.4028.27 30.77 32.19 32.17SLC FRMaecker, Julia3 2:05.4628.82 32.22 33.03 31.39MSMC-MR SOWurster, Meghan4 2:05.7029.24 31.82 32.76 31.88SLC JRHernan, Ella5 2:09.3728.98 32.02 34.19 34.18RWU-NI SOWelch, Haley6 2:10.1430.29 32.74 33.39 33.72GCST-NEBruhl, Emma7 2:13.9630.46 33.92 35.00 34.58JJC FRHapsis, Victoria8 2:14.9130.09 33.67 35.46 35.69
B	-	Final SLC FRGreengrass, Ava9 2:20.4831.54 35.21 36.85 36.88MSMC-MR SOMulkerrins, Rhiannon10 2:20.5831.31 35.30 36.92 37.05GCST-NEGormley, Kalea11 2:24.6732.01 36.49 38.46 37.71GCST-NEBoschetto, Isabella12 2:25.0131.89 36.94 38.39 37.79BAR-MR JRZhou, Kristen13 2:27.1533.70 37.73 38.42 37.30JJC FRDriver, Grace14 2:30.9433.46 38.25 40.26 38.97HC-MR FRLyshyk, Anastasiia15 2:30.9632.74 38.33 39.97 39.92RWU-NI SOMcClellan, Kathryn16 2:37.5137.16 39.31 40.98 40.06
C	-	Final SLC SOEngel, Jocelyn17 2:35.6636.07 40.34 40.95 38.30MSMC-MR SODeluca, Victoria18 2:37.8536.21 39.32 41.32 41.00JJC SOMurray, Julia19 2:38.2235.33 41.55 42.79 38.55BAR-MR JRGonzalez, Imani20 2:40.2134.49 40.13 43.07 42.52JJC SOYamamoto, Rina21 2:44.9235.11 40.81 43.90 45.10SLC SODelap, Juliet22 2:47.2237.60 42.28 44.33 43.01

BAR-MR FRTaalaibekova, Sezim23 2:55.8836.98 41.57 47.76 49.57BC JRKurchak, Yelyzaveta24 4:12.2056.98 1:02.66 1:09.28 1:03.28
Event	19		Women	200	Yard	Freestyle
Metro	Champs: 1:49.16 * Oksana	Marchuk02-18-2017

D3A	2024-20251:47.13
D3I1:51.64
D3B1:52.17

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries RWU-NI SRWebb, Mya1 1:54.40 q26.01 28.98 29.99 29.42RWU-NI FRPillittieri, Cara2 2:02.71 q28.68 30.65 31.74 31.64SLC FRMaecker, Julia3 2:05.60 q28.56 31.48 32.97 32.59MSMC-MR SOWurster, Meghan4 2:09.03 q28.88 32.31 33.78 34.06SLC JRHernan, Ella5 2:10.08 q28.44 31.89 34.34 35.41RWU-NI SOWelch, Haley6 2:10.88 q30.63 32.78 33.61 33.86JJC FRHapsis, Victoria7 2:14.86 q29.77 33.30 35.87 35.92GCST-NEBruhl, Emma8 2:17.69 q30.87 34.43 36.22 36.17SLC FRGreengrass, Ava9 2:20.99 q31.66 35.42 36.52 37.39MSMC-MR SOMulkerrins, Rhiannon10 2:21.31 q31.87 34.96 36.84 37.64GCST-NEGormley, Kalea11 2:26.73 q32.05 36.62 39.42 38.64GCST-NEBoschetto, Isabella12 2:28.99 q31.96 36.43 39.84 40.76BAR-MR JRZhou, Kristen13 2:29.83 q33.19 37.51 40.05 39.08JJC FRDriver, Grace14 2:31.17 q33.20 37.46 40.07 40.44HC-MR FRLyshyk, Anastasiia15 2:32.53 q33.84 38.87 39.73 40.09RWU-NI SOMcClellan, Kathryn16 2:35.98 q36.14 39.80 40.94 39.10BAR-MR JRGonzalez, Imani17 2:39.67 q34.71 40.65 43.34 40.97MSMC-MR SODeluca, Victoria18 2:41.16 q37.20 40.55 41.78 41.63SLC SOEngel, Jocelyn19 2:41.93 q37.32 41.10 41.93 41.58JJC SOMurray, Julia20 2:45.76 q36.47 42.69 43.79 42.81JJC SOYamamoto, Rina21 2:46.42 q35.27 41.61 44.60 44.94
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	19		Women	200	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	TimeSLC SODelap, Juliet22 2:50.16 q37.37 43.16 45.17 44.46BAR-MR FRTaalaibekova, Sezim23 3:00.65 q37.01 43.08 49.09 51.47BC JRElkotby, Hebatallah24 3:40.23 q51.35 56.07 58.71 54.10BC JRKurchak, Yelyzaveta25 4:15.6958.14 1:06.44 1:06.40 1:04.71HC-MR JRTitarenko, Kateryna--- DFSMSMC-MR FRCerven, Kate--- SCRRWU-NI SODolph, LeAnne--- SCRBAR-MR SOAlexander, Allyse--- SCRMSMC-MR JRSommer, Stef--- SCR
Event	20		Men	200	Yard	Freestyle
Metro	Champs: 1:36.52 * James	McChesney02-18-2023

D3A	2024-20251:36.16
D3I1:38.62
D3B1:39.40

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final BAR-MR SOFayngersh, Ramiel1 1:46.8323.97 27.08 27.77 28.01RWU-NI FRPinto-Cohn, Tanner2 1:48.0824.83 27.08 28.14 28.03LEHM-MR FRTejera, Jefferson3 1:48.7924.88 27.54 28.55 27.82RWU-NI FRWoodford, Derek4 1:52.0625.91 28.97 29.06 28.12RWU-NI JRBaldwin, Brodyn5 1:52.4525.42 27.94 29.34 29.75NYMC-MRKlimek, Matt6 1:52.8125.04 27.93 29.73 30.11LEHM-MRSanchez, Roger7 1:53.7325.12 28.41 29.69 30.51GCST-NESullivan, John8 1:57.5327.08 29.78 30.62 30.05
B	-	Final RWU-NI JRFedor, Andon9 1:55.8625.93 29.01 30.43 30.49MSMC-MR FRMills, Teddy10 1:58.8926.14 31.01 30.77 30.97NYMC-MRColombo, Ryan11 2:05.5227.07 31.29 33.69 33.47BAR-MR FRCellamare, Dylan12 2:05.7827.93 30.38 32.80 34.67NYMC-MRMacManus, Liam13 2:06.2227.64 30.75 33.20 34.63BC FRNatanzon, Joshua14 2:30.8332.50 39.52 41.38 37.43BC SRShaad, Mujibur15 2:56.9136.68 44.63 46.94 48.66

BC SRMardakhayev, Allen16 3:11.7442.83 49.46 52.02 47.43
Event	20		Men	200	Yard	Freestyle
Metro	Champs: 1:36.52 * James	McChesney02-18-2023

D3A	2024-20251:36.16
D3I1:38.62
D3B1:39.40

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries BAR-MR SOFayngersh, Ramiel1 1:50.01 q25.35 27.52 28.47 28.67RWU-NI FRPinto-Cohn, Tanner2 1:50.51 q25.32 27.67 28.72 28.80LEHM-MR FRTejera, Jefferson3 1:50.88 q25.67 27.95 28.69 28.57LEHM-MRSanchez, Roger4 1:52.40 q25.96 27.71 28.80 29.93NYMC-MRKlimek, Matt5 1:52.57 q25.41 29.15 28.98 29.03RWU-NI FRWoodford, Derek6 1:52.86 q26.30 28.76 29.64 28.16RWU-NI JRBaldwin, Brodyn7 1:52.92 q25.39 28.03 29.30 30.20GCST-NESullivan, John8 1:58.69 q27.30 30.22 30.74 30.43MSMC-MR FRMills, Teddy9 1:58.74 q26.75 30.71 30.60 30.68RWU-NI JRFedor, Andon10 1:59.97 q27.71 29.82 30.98 31.46BAR-MR FRCellamare, Dylan11 2:00.45 q27.46 29.85 31.93 31.21NYMC-MRColombo, Ryan12 2:04.12 q28.14 31.26 32.53 32.19NYMC-MRMacManus, Liam13 2:06.30 q27.20 30.54 33.49 35.07BC FRNatanzon, Joshua14 2:36.73 q34.10 39.87 44.00 38.76BC SRShaad, Mujibur15 2:55.13 q35.86 42.85 47.46 48.96BC SRMardakhayev, Allen16 3:13.90 q40.53 51.60 54.75 47.02BC SOGarcia-Nunez, Carlos17 4:09.5342.68 3:26.85 BAR-MR SRElkhouly, Youssef--- SCRRWU-NI FRPieterse, Antonie--- SCR
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Event	21		Women	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Metro	Champs: 1:01.91 * Kinsey	J	Brooks02-19-2022

D3A	2024-202559.84
D3I1:03.99
D3B1:04.25

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final GCST-NELippiatt, Emma1 1:09.3231.85 37.47 JJC SOPerez, Miranda2 1:09.7232.53 37.19 RWU-NI JRArzalluz Garzon, Joane3 1:10.5232.78 37.74 BC SRKutuzov, Anastasia4 1:13.5334.99 38.54 NYMC-MRBarriteau, Lauren5 1:14.0035.01 38.99 BAR-MR SRWong, Joyce6 1:16.4734.79 41.68 RWU-NI SODolph, LeAnne7 1:20.1437.44 42.70 HC-MR SOMakhmadalieva, Parvina8 1:20.7237.77 42.95
B	-	Final SLC SRGuarda-Vazquez, Eva9 1:20.4237.06 43.36 BAR-MR FRVoinitskaya, Darya10 1:21.7539.35 42.40 GCST-NESchissler, Ella11 1:24.0339.78 44.25 HC-MR JRPosner, Gwendolyn12 1:26.9640.31 46.65 JJC FRTorres, Brianna13 1:29.0941.84 47.25 SLC SOKelly, Linda14 1:34.3644.56 49.80
Event	21		Women	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Metro	Champs: 1:01.91 * Kinsey	J	Brooks02-19-2022

D3A	2024-202559.84
D3I1:03.99
D3B1:04.25

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries GCST-NELippiatt, Emma1 1:09.72 q32.23 37.49 JJC SOPerez, Miranda2 1:09.99 q33.21 36.78 RWU-NI JRArzalluz Garzon, Joane3 1:10.78 q33.31 37.47 BC SRKutuzov, Anastasia4 1:13.57 q35.73 37.84 NYMC-MRBarriteau, Lauren5 1:14.91 q34.94 39.97

BAR-MR SRWong, Joyce6 1:15.53 q34.55 40.98 RWU-NI SODolph, LeAnne7 1:19.69 q37.09 42.60 HC-MR SOMakhmadalieva, Parvina8 1:21.15 q38.05 43.10 SLC SRGuarda-Vazquez, Eva9 1:21.80 q38.57 43.23 BAR-MR FRVoinitskaya, Darya10 1:22.18 q39.56 42.62 GCST-NESchissler, Ella11 1:25.48 q40.77 44.71 JJC FRTorres, Brianna12 1:27.46 q40.54 46.92 HC-MR JRPosner, Gwendolyn13 1:28.00 q40.54 47.46 SLC SOKelly, Linda14 1:35.67 q45.80 49.87 BC JRElkotby, Hebatallah--- DQ 1:52.9152.92 59.99 RWU-NI SOWelch, Haley--- SCR
Event	22		Men	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Metro	Champs: 53.74 * Nolan	M	Monahan02-22-2020

D3A	2024-202552.11
D3I54.62
D3B55.29

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final NYMC-MRHayes, Rowan1 56.9626.87 30.09 BAR-MR SOVasilkoff, Daniel2 58.0527.21 30.84 RWU-NI JRBooth, Tommy3 59.6527.45 32.20 GCST-NEBranaugh, James4 59.7627.45 32.31 BAR-MR FRVasquez, Lucas5 59.9027.60 32.30 BAR-MR SOTerentyev, Greg6 1:02.0528.54 33.51 BAR-MR JRLin, Jordan7 1:02.1928.67 33.52 BAR-MR SOTitarenko, Valentyn8 1:04.2729.74 34.53
B	-	Final GCST-NEMinns, Johnny9 1:05.1829.82 35.36 RWU-NI SOSpencer, Jon10 1:05.4930.16 35.33 GCST-NEMota, Danny11 1:07.9531.72 36.23 BAR-MR FRHamakiotes, Christos12 1:08.5731.86 36.71
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B	-	Final	...			(Event	22		Men	100	Yard	Breaststroke)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeBC SRLee, James13 1:11.4632.91 38.55 BC SRBratkovsky, Max14 1:12.5334.02 38.51 BC SRAbdusamiev, Aziz15 1:16.6235.92 40.70 BC SRBadre-hume, Ryan16 1:25.6939.18 46.51
Event	22		Men	100	Yard	Breaststroke
Metro	Champs: 53.74 * Nolan	M	Monahan02-22-2020

D3A	2024-202552.11
D3I54.62
D3B55.29

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries NYMC-MRHayes, Rowan1 57.95 q27.38 30.57 BAR-MR SOVasilkoff, Daniel2 58.82 q27.36 31.46 GCST-NEBranaugh, James3 59.55 q27.48 32.07 RWU-NI JRBooth, Tommy4 59.78 q27.77 32.01 BAR-MR FRVasquez, Lucas5 59.97 q27.55 32.42 BAR-MR SOTerentyev, Greg6 1:02.38 q29.15 33.23 BAR-MR JRLin, Jordan7 1:02.95 q28.87 34.08 BAR-MR SOTitarenko, Valentyn8 1:05.14 q30.31 34.83 RWU-NI SOSpencer, Jon9 1:05.27 q30.17 35.10 GCST-NEMinns, Johnny10 1:06.23 q30.01 36.22 GCST-NEMota, Danny11 1:07.01 q30.28 36.73 BAR-MR FRHamakiotes, Christos12 1:10.08 q32.02 38.06 BC SRLee, James13 1:11.04 q32.65 38.39 BC SRBratkovsky, Max14 1:13.02 q34.45 38.57 BC SRAbdusamiev, Aziz15 1:16.46 q35.09 41.37 BC SRBadre-hume, Ryan16 1:26.01 q38.11 47.90 NYMC-MRHope, Aidan17 1:30.5942.19 48.40 BC SOBrijkhona, Aaron18 1:37.3841.55 55.83 BAR-MR SOFayngersh, Ramiel--- SCR

RWU-NI FRPieterse, Antonie--- SCR
Event	23		Women	100	Yard	Backstroke
Metro	Champs: 54.73 * Johanna	Pettersson02-21-2015

D3A	2024-202553.70
D3I56.73
D3B56.76

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final BAR-MR JRChen, Kira1 1:02.1929.57 32.62 BAR-MR JRChavez, Kaetlyn2 1:03.7130.62 33.09 SLC FREads, Kirsten3 1:04.5331.08 33.45 SLC JRHernan, Ella4 1:04.8130.98 33.83 MSMC-MR JRSommer, Stef5 1:07.0332.59 34.44 BAR-MR JRDobrzynski, Tercia6 1:09.9933.29 36.70 RWU-NI FRKern, Paige7 1:10.3834.15 36.23 GCST-NEFarkas, M.Kay8 1:10.4534.07 36.38
B	-	Final BC FRShaik, Yara9 1:08.9433.46 35.48 SLC SRLaur, Josie10 1:09.8933.73 36.16 HC-MR FRLyshyk, Anastasiia11 1:11.9634.83 37.13 JJC FRHapsis, Victoria12 1:12.6336.01 36.62 RWU-NI SOVanderhoof, Jordan13 1:16.9138.11 38.80 JJC FRDriver, Grace14 1:18.3938.75 39.64 SLC SOArmitage, Sonjia15 1:21.3239.67 41.65 HC-MR FRRennes, Brielle16 1:27.4842.64 44.84
C	-	Final SLC SOKelly, Linda17 1:21.6740.02 41.65 JJC SOYamamoto, Rina18 1:21.7539.53 42.22 JJC FRSacgalindo, Katherine19 1:37.3247.54 49.78
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Event	23		Women	100	Yard	Backstroke
Metro	Champs: 54.73 * Johanna	Pettersson02-21-2015

D3A	2024-202553.70
D3I56.73
D3B56.76

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries BAR-MR JRChen, Kira1 1:02.02 q29.33 32.69 BAR-MR JRChavez, Kaetlyn2 1:04.07 q30.82 33.25 SLC FREads, Kirsten3 1:04.90 q30.76 34.14 SLC JRHernan, Ella4 1:05.21 q31.23 33.98 MSMC-MR JRSommer, Stef5 1:07.86 q33.01 34.85 BAR-MR JRDobrzynski, Tercia6 1:08.86 q33.22 35.64 GCST-NEFarkas, M.Kay7 1:09.71 q33.12 36.59 RWU-NI FRKern, Paige8 1:10.05 q34.39 35.66 BC FRShaik, Yara9 1:11.17 q33.36 37.81 SLC SRLaur, Josie10 1:13.04 q35.28 37.76 JJC FRHapsis, Victoria11 1:13.05 q36.43 36.62 HC-MR FRLyshyk, Anastasiia12 1:14.81 q36.92 37.89 RWU-NI SOVanderhoof, Jordan13 1:18.30 q37.40 40.90 JJC FRDriver, Grace14 1:19.49 q38.76 40.73 SLC SOArmitage, Sonjia15 1:21.00 q39.14 41.86 HC-MR FRRennes, Brielle16 1:22.75 q39.86 42.89 SLC SOKelly, Linda17 1:23.23 q40.93 42.30 JJC SOYamamoto, Rina18 1:23.37 q40.04 43.33 JJC FRSacgalindo, Katherine19 1:37.76 q46.04 51.72 HC-MR SOQuiller, Hailey-Madison--- DFSSLC FRMaecker, Julia--- SCRBAR-MR JRGonzalez, Imani--- SCRBAR-MR JRJurado, Valery--- SCRRWU-NI SOMcClellan, Kathryn--- SCRSLC SRShaffer-Kay, Mckenzie--- SCRHC-MR FRCabral, Isabel--- SCRRWU-NI SRWebb, Mya--- SCRBAR-MR FRCastaneda, Cindy--- SCR

Event	24		Men	100	Yard	Backstroke
Metro	Champs: 47.54 * Jack	Watson02-18-2023

D3A	2024-202546.29
D3I48.62
D3B49.28

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final BAR-MR SRElkhouly, Youssef1 53.2925.78 27.51 BAR-MR JRAbramov, Ethan2 55.8026.86 28.94 RWU-NI FRSpringle, Stroke Specialis3 56.3926.96 29.43 RWU-NI SOFedor, Avery4 57.9927.66 30.33 BAR-MR FRLiao, Samuel5 58.5928.07 30.52 BAR-MR FRDiaz, Floyd6 1:00.7829.50 31.28 RWU-NI SOParshall, Jaden7 1:03.7930.37 33.42 GCST-NEBarneson, Zach8 1:04.5330.78 33.75
B	-	Final NYMC-MRPineda, Victor9 1:05.0630.74 34.32 BC FRNatanzon, Joshua10 1:23.9741.23 42.74
Event	24		Men	100	Yard	Backstroke
Metro	Champs: 47.54 * Jack	Watson02-18-2023

D3A	2024-202546.29
D3I48.62
D3B49.28

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries BAR-MR SRElkhouly, Youssef1 54.29 q26.57 27.72 BAR-MR JRAbramov, Ethan2 54.70 q26.56 28.14 RWU-NI FRSpringle, Stroke Specialis3 56.66 q27.43 29.23 RWU-NI SOFedor, Avery4 57.90 q27.70 30.20 BAR-MR FRLiao, Samuel5 58.96 q28.29 30.67 BAR-MR FRDiaz, Floyd6 1:00.85 q29.27 31.58 RWU-NI SOParshall, Jaden7 1:03.46 q30.05 33.41 GCST-NEBarneson, Zach8 1:04.05 q29.75 34.30 NYMC-MRPineda, Victor9 1:05.19 q30.86 34.33



Be Smartt Inc. - Contractor License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:55 AM  02-17-2025  Page 19
2025	Metropolitan	Collegiate	Championships	-	02-14-2025	to	02-16-2025

Real-Time	Results	at	www.besmarttinc.com	and	Meet	Mobile
Follow	Be	Smartt	Inc	on	Facebook	and	Twitter!

Results
Preliminaries	...			(Event	24		Men	100	Yard	Backstroke)

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	TimeBC FRNatanzon, Joshua10 1:26.47 q42.24 44.23 BC SRShaad, Mujibur--- DQ DQ51.03 BC SOChkhartishvili, Zurab--- DQ DQ41.68 RWU-NI FRPieterse, Antonie--- SCRMSMC-MR FRMills, Teddy--- SCRRWU-NI JRBaldwin, Brodyn--- SCR
Event	25		Women	800	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Metro	Champs: 7:31.94 * University	of	Bridgeport02-15-2014
A	Martin,	P	Melnikova,	T	Shepel,	A	Dumur

D3I7:33.95
D3B7:38.31

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeARWU-NI1 8:13.0326.31 55.63 1:27.26 1:58.3029.17 1:01.60 1:35.10 2:08.8827.62 58.57 1:30.37 2:03.2126.30 56.63 1:29.19 2:02.64ABAR-MR2 8:31.601) Alexander, Allyse SO 2) Leal, Ashley FR3) Chen, Kira JR 4) Chavez, Kaetlyn JR26.77 57.75 1:30.03 2:02.2629.40 1:03.46 1:38.28 2:12.0328.76 1:01.05 1:35.32 2:08.7628.89 1:01.18 1:34.70 2:08.55AGCST-NE3 8:42.171) Shustack, Lydia 2) Gadouas, Isabella3) Bruhl, Emma 4) Maloney, Katherine29.16 1:01.47 1:34.41 2:05.3229.39 1:03.16 1:38.96 2:14.5630.36 1:04.91 1:40.94 2:15.7028.69 1:00.70 1:33.69 2:06.59AJJC4 10:28.711) Driver, Grace FR 2) Yamamoto, Rina SO3) Murray, Julia SO 4) Glenn, Gloria FR34.01 1:12.67 1:53.43 2:32.4434.43 1:16.11 2:00.85 2:45.0934.13 1:15.98 1:59.65 2:41.5432.32 1:10.31 1:50.81 2:29.64AMSMC-MR5 11:14.421) Cerven, Kate FR 2) Mulkerrins, Rhiannon SO3) Deluca, Victoria SO 4) Ortiz, Raquel SO34.42 1:11.82 1:52.20 2:43.1719.13 55.17 1:33.70 2:11.8236.36 1:17.20 2:00.23 2:43.0943.10 1:36.30 2:34.25 3:36.34ASLC--- SCR

Event	26		Men	800	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Metro	Champs: 6:37.45 * University	of	Bridgeport02-21-2015
D	Matsuyama,	I	Sangines,	A	Alemany,	V	Paskas

D3I6:37.94
D3B6:40.49

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeABAR-MR1 7:10.781) Fayngersh, Ramiel SO 2) Guzman, Michael JR3) Vasilkoff, Daniel SO 4) Elkhouly, Youssef SR23.82 51.72 1:21.17 1:50.1324.19 51.73 1:20.86 1:49.8623.55 49.96 1:18.49 1:47.3722.45 47.92 1:15.18 1:43.42ARWU-NI2 7:16.561) Pieterse, Antonie FR 2) Baldwin, Brodyn JR3) Woodford, Derek FR 4) Pinto-Cohn, Tanner FR23.15 49.08 1:14.84 1:41.7025.98 54.48 1:23.85 1:53.1025.25 53.60 1:23.40 1:51.7524.08 51.16 1:20.05 1:50.01AMSMC-MR3 8:09.591) Giuliano, Kyle FR 2) Lerner, Jackson SR3) D'Ambrosio, Michael SO 4) Mills, Teddy FR26.85 57.04 1:30.08 2:03.6927.26 57.91 1:30.02 2:02.2626.56 56.69 1:28.64 2:02.0425.20 55.83 1:29.07 2:01.60ABC4 10:33.551) Shkoruta, Simeon FR 2) UmKeev, Erik FR3) Natanzon, Joshua FR 4) Badre-hume, Ryan SR34.21 1:13.89 1:55.94 2:37.0331.27 1:07.43 1:44.86 2:21.2034.01 1:14.59 1:58.29 2:35.6532.61 1:17.68 2:10.06 2:59.67ALEHM-MR--- X7:21.581) Sanchez, Ronald 2) Coombs, Brandon3) Sanchez, Roger 4) Tejera, Jefferson FR24.50 51.91 1:20.21 1:48.4124.33 51.98 1:21.72 1:51.9324.05 51.36 1:21.22 1:51.8024.86 52.57 1:21.21 1:49.44
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Event	27		Women	1650	Yard	Freestyle
Metro	Champs:16:48.38 * Annagrazia	Bonsanti02-19-2017

D3A	2024-202516:27.52
D3I17:18.05
D3B17:21.20

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeRWU-NI FRPillittieri, Cara1 18:42.1033.37 34.25 34.65 34.4534.65 34.24 34.07 34.3134.05 34.19 33.44 33.6933.81 33.95 33.37 33.8734.22 34.00 34.13 33.3133.70 33.76 33.99 33.7133.53 33.76 34.75 34.8334.47 34.74 34.80 35.02 31.02MSMC-MR SOWurster, Meghan2 18:55.1529.99 33.12 34.01 34.2834.20 34.21 34.53 34.7034.50 34.62 34.31 33.9734.08 34.21 34.31 34.2934.11 34.85 34.05 34.1434.85 34.36 34.61 35.2135.06 35.33 35.09 35.4735.46 35.31 35.50 35.01 33.41GCST-NEMaloney, Katherine3 19:18.1031.18 34.36 34.46 34.4734.68 34.61 34.62 34.3734.61 34.86 35.12 34.9334.98 35.11 35.12 35.2235.31 35.51 35.77 35.6535.70 35.80 35.49 35.5135.85 35.80 36.22 35.5735.73 35.89 35.85 34.94 34.81GCST-NEHaxhinasto, Grace4 21:16.3133.38 37.16 38.56 38.1338.38 39.24 39.04 39.5639.05 39.64 38.94 38.5239.51 38.93 39.47 38.6239.25 39.73 39.34 39.6339.23 38.75 39.44 38.9839.33 39.10 39.55 38.6638.57 38.56 38.82 37.84 35.40GCST-NEHefner, Arwen5 21:23.7532.71 37.92 39.11 39.1239.34 40.15 38.97 39.0839.09 39.80 39.23 39.3039.07 38.98 39.33 39.4539.07 39.22 39.24 39.3739.19 39.67 39.63 39.7439.51 39.99 39.24 39.5539.23 39.29 38.99 37.61 34.56

RWU-NI SOFrench, Juliana6 22:10.8135.66 39.99 39.91 40.5640.96 40.43 40.78 41.1740.82 40.06 41.06 40.2041.24 40.83 39.94 41.2741.10 40.33 40.63 41.7040.32 40.01 40.28 41.7241.94 40.45 41.40 39.9839.61 40.07 39.80 39.41 37.18MSMC-MR SOMulkerrins, Rhiannon7 23:23.4333.67 37.67 40.35 41.1241.57 41.38 42.55 41.9142.04 43.26 42.49 43.1743.07 1:26.57 42.69 1:27.4343.27 43.22 43.47 44.0343.47 43.28 43.3344.11 43.6044.10 43.91 43.93 1:24.81JJC FRDriver, Grace8 23:55.1636.41 41.56 42.50 43.0344.03 43.77 44.08 43.8044.12 43.35 44.30 43.7244.51 43.84 44.41 43.8344.11 44.56 43.57 44.0444.00 44.84 44.00 44.2844.08 44.30 44.17 44.1943.77 43.84 42.51 43.23 40.41BAR-MR JRZhou, Kristen9 23:56.4235.89 40.58 42.42 43.1943.41 44.58 44.45 44.4044.60 44.03 43.97 43.6943.98 43.26 44.32 44.6944.27 43.37 44.16 43.2444.72 44.76 44.87 44.9845.13 44.66 44.40 43.6144.01 43.52 43.43 41.57 40.26MSMC-MR SODeluca, Victoria10 24:29.7439.74 42.98 43.76 44.0444.13 44.09 44.40 44.6344.73 43.99 44.64 44.7444.65 44.63 45.06 45.0245.05 45.04 45.12 45.1845.40 45.21 45.39 45.1545.21 45.23 45.30 45.4945.40 44.94 44.65 44.39 42.36BAR-MR FRCastaneda, Cindy11 24:58.6239.36 1:26.54 1:29.2746.25 47.37 46.3047.34 47.40 46.09 47.1645.77 44.55 39.72
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(Event	27		Women	1650	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeJJC SOMurray, Julia12 25:44.3036.46 42.16 45.02 46.2444.77 46.02 46.44 46.6546.32 46.13 46.48 47.5847.10 47.37 47.11 47.3347.88 47.07 48.01 48.0048.12 48.74 48.97 48.4048.56 49.23 49.79 49.4949.43 48.94 47.42 43.78 43.29RWU-NI JRArzalluz Garzon, Joane--- SCRRWU-NI SOWelch, Haley--- SCR
Event	28		Men	1650	Yard	Freestyle
Metro	Champs:15:40.92 * Erik	Hren02-19-2017

D3A	2024-202515:02.59
D3I15:43.03
D3B15:50.88

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeRWU-NI FRPinto-Cohn, Tanner1 17:12.3227.79 30.97 31.66 31.7631.92 31.78 31.74 31.6931.74 31.46 31.64 31.6831.25 31.39 31.52 31.4831.49 31.40 31.43 31.5131.57 31.54 31.32 31.6231.65 31.59 31.59 31.3431.19 30.96 30.94 30.88 28.83BC SOKravets, Michael2 17:20.9228.84 32.48 32.42 31.7432.72 31.65 32.19 32.6131.78 31.07 32.33 31.3631.73 31.71 31.81 31.8931.40 31.01 31.43 32.6331.54 32.53 30.54 30.7130.22 31.16 31.89 31.1031.40 30.92 31.34 31.77 31.00RWU-NI FRWoodford, Derek3 17:34.3628.47 31.81 32.31 32.2132.57 32.07 32.85 32.5032.46 31.85 32.74 32.3732.22 32.78 32.39 31.9632.33 32.63 32.66 32.2032.31 33.10 32.06 32.0032.33 32.20 32.07 31.7231.09 31.63 31.03 30.58 28.86BAR-MR SOTerentyev, Greg4 17:53.4928.24 31.07 32.08 32.0632.24 32.61 32.67 32.8433.00 32.92 33.28 33.1632.79 33.04 33.09 33.0933.12 33.25 33.30 33.3733.55 32.92 32.24 32.2532.84 33.15 32.90 32.8533.17 32.79 32.10 31.96 29.55

RWU-NI SRPasieka, Ronald5 18:44.3329.76 32.85 33.33 33.3833.28 33.43 33.32 33.7933.83 34.13 33.68 34.1533.61 34.32 34.46 34.4534.45 34.82 34.38 34.8834.69 35.17 34.87 34.8234.89 35.06 35.04 34.8735.01 35.09 34.49 33.97 32.06BAR-MR JRValdivia, Leo6 18:45.3228.04 32.03 32.95 32.9033.25 33.47 33.62 33.8633.67 33.99 34.06 34.6034.07 34.33 34.24 34.7534.86 35.65 35.25 35.6034.58 35.59 34.97 35.3935.45 34.26 35.33 35.3334.50 34.79 35.02 33.97 30.95RWU-NI JRBaldwin, Brodyn7 19:10.3628.82 31.67 32.72 33.0534.35 35.12 35.10 34.7635.40 34.75 34.55 34.6634.95 35.21 35.29 35.5135.50 35.03 35.43 35.7335.50 35.76 35.49 35.8935.87 36.54 36.39 36.0935.69 36.12 35.58 34.15 33.69NYMC-MRKlimek, Matt8 19:23.0528.76 32.88 34.43 34.3233.75 34.57 35.70 34.3833.95 35.00 34.96 35.2235.38 34.33 35.73 36.2936.15 35.99 36.39 36.2636.05 36.73 37.07 37.1236.04 37.29 37.37 36.4336.63 35.50 34.97 34.80 32.61BAR-MR JRHuie, Duncan9 22:10.3433.19 37.41 39.10 39.0640.28 39.84 39.36 40.2740.57 41.40 40.23 40.6041.22 40.24 40.49 40.9640.79 41.54 41.57 40.1440.64 40.45 40.77 42.2341.48 41.15 42.70 41.8140.06 41.14 40.47 41.91 37.27BC FRShkoruta, Simeon10 23:34.3435.85 40.91 42.60 43.6943.28 43.46 43.30 43.5243.62 42.71 42.74 42.6342.74 43.63 43.64 43.8244.34 43.61 43.52 44.0143.18 43.90 43.20 42.6443.16 43.12 43.58 43.4942.91 43.18 42.41 41.84 40.11MSMC-MR FRMills, Teddy--- SCRMSMC-MR FRGiuliano, Kyle--- SCR
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(Event	28		Men	1650	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeGCST-NESullivan, John--- SCRRWU-NI FRMitchell, Brayden--- SCRGCST-NEMinns, Johnny--- SCR
Event	29		Women	1	mtr	Diving
Metro	Champs: 526.85 * Danica	Roskos02-18-2011

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score
Finals RWU-NI JRDicob, Emma1 479.75RWU-NI SOSimmons, Sidney2 478.65RWU-NI FROswald, Ashley3 417.60BC SRGdanski, Sydney4 333.40SLC SRGlinder, Sophie5 141.95
Event	29		Women	1	mtr	Diving
Metro	Champs: 526.85 * Danica	Roskos02-18-2011

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Score
Preliminaries RWU-NI SOSimmons, Sidney1 469.20 qRWU-NI JRDicob, Emma2 466.75 qRWU-NI FROswald, Ashley3 423.15 qBC SRGdanski, Sydney4 328.80 qSLC SRGlinder, Sophie5 120.85 q
Event	30		Men	3	mtr	Diving
Metro	Champs: 601.30 * TJ	Burns02-19-2012

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Score
A	-	Final RWU-NI SRRugaber, William1 442.35
Event	30		Men	3	mtr	Diving
Metro	Champs: 601.30 * TJ	Burns02-19-2012

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Score
Preliminaries RWU-NI SRRugaber, William1 423.95 q
Event	31		Women	200	Yard	Backstroke
Metro	Champs: 1:58.90 * Johanna	Pettersson02-22-2015

D3A	2024-20251:55.94
D3I2:03.08
D3B2:03.17

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final BAR-MR JRChen, Kira1 2:14.8330.98 34.34 34.46 35.05BAR-MR JRChavez, Kaetlyn2 2:18.8932.16 34.24 35.89 36.60SLC JRHernan, Ella3 2:20.5032.31 35.21 36.20 36.78SLC FREads, Kirsten4 2:23.7931.50 35.71 38.56 38.02MSMC-MR JRSommer, Stef5 2:26.2234.56 36.86 38.54 36.26GCST-NEBruhl, Emma6 2:33.2634.95 38.60 40.17 39.54

RWU-NI FRKern, Paige7 2:34.1735.27 38.79 40.27 39.84BAR-MR JRDobrzynski, Tercia8 2:35.3934.86 38.35 41.12 41.06
B	-	Final BC FRShaik, Yara9 2:37.6536.07 39.01 41.49 41.08SLC SRShaffer-Kay, Mckenzie10 2:39.7237.22 40.18 41.78 40.54RWU-NI SOVanderhoof, Jordan11 2:44.3039.22 41.83 42.80 40.45BAR-MR JRGonzalez, Imani12 2:49.8439.52 42.60 45.13 42.59BAR-MR FRCastaneda, Cindy13 3:09.531:31.62 48.76 49.15JJC FRSacgalindo, Katherine14 3:32.4647.87 54.50 56.21 53.88
Event	31		Women	200	Yard	Backstroke
Metro	Champs: 1:58.90 * Johanna	Pettersson02-22-2015

D3A	2024-20251:55.94
D3I2:03.08
D3B2:03.17

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries BAR-MR JRChen, Kira1 2:17.11 q31.18 34.55 35.83 35.55BAR-MR JRChavez, Kaetlyn2 2:21.90 q33.21 35.36 36.11 37.22SLC JRHernan, Ella3 2:24.04 q33.16 36.17 37.36 37.35SLC FREads, Kirsten4 2:25.35 q32.30 36.98 37.73 38.34MSMC-MR JRSommer, Stef5 2:28.85 q35.04 36.81 38.76 38.24GCST-NEBruhl, Emma6 2:34.42 q35.82 39.90 39.49 39.21BAR-MR JRDobrzynski, Tercia7 2:35.93 q35.71 38.78 41.23 40.21RWU-NI FRKern, Paige8 2:36.35 q36.89 39.81 39.97 39.68BC FRShaik, Yara9 2:38.26 q36.90 39.76 40.78 40.82SLC SRShaffer-Kay, Mckenzie10 2:39.98 q37.73 39.83 41.39 41.03RWU-NI SOVanderhoof, Jordan11 2:46.43 q40.16 42.09 43.16 41.02BAR-MR JRGonzalez, Imani12 2:47.46 q38.70 42.12 43.75 42.89BAR-MR FRCastaneda, Cindy13 3:10.71 q43.33 49.10 50.09 48.19JJC FRSacgalindo, Katherine14 3:32.47 q50.15 53.74 55.22 53.36SLC SOArmitage, Sonjia--- NSRWU-NI JRArzalluz Garzon, Joane--- SCR
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	31		Women	200	Yard	Backstroke)

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	TimeRWU-NI SOMcClellan, Kathryn--- SCRJJC SOYamamoto, Rina--- SCRJJC FRHapsis, Victoria--- SCRGCST-NEHaxhinasto, Grace--- SCRBAR-MR JRJurado, Valery--- SCR
Event	32		Men	200	Yard	Backstroke
Metro	Champs: 1:46.45 * Kevin	J	Lindgren02-22-2015

D3A	2024-20251:42.02
D3I1:47.52
D3B1:49.01

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final GCST-NEDietrich, Theo1 1:53.1826.44 28.66 28.89 29.19LEHM-MRSanchez, Ronald2 1:57.5226.54 29.00 31.03 30.95BAR-MR JRAbramov, Ethan3 2:02.2728.47 30.77 31.75 31.28RWU-NI FRSpringle, Stroke Specialis4 2:08.7328.96 32.56 33.47 33.74BAR-MR FRLiao, Samuel5 2:08.9328.76 32.10 34.46 33.61RWU-NI SOFedor, Avery6 2:11.0029.96 33.09 34.11 33.84MSMC-MR SOD'Ambrosio, Michael7 2:13.1330.79 32.57 34.74 35.03BAR-MR FRDiaz, Floyd8 2:20.8931.09 1:12.58 37.22
B	-	Final GCST-NEBarneson, Zach9 2:22.6432.08 37.17 37.80 35.59RWU-NI SOParshall, Jaden10 2:23.6533.00 37.48 38.65 34.52BC SOKrylyuk, Nicholai11 2:28.5635.67 37.36 37.73 37.80MSMC-MR FRMills, Teddy12 2:29.8630.98 37.87 41.20 39.81BC SRBratkovsky, Max13 2:30.7433.54 40.11 39.74 37.35BC FRNatanzon, Joshua14 2:56.9541.23 47.50 45.33 42.89
Event	32		Men	200	Yard	Backstroke
Metro	Champs: 1:46.45 * Kevin	J	Lindgren02-22-2015

D3A	2024-20251:42.02
D3I1:47.52
D3B1:49.01

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries LEHM-MRSanchez, Ronald1 2:00.64 q27.22 30.79 32.46 30.17BAR-MR JRAbramov, Ethan2 2:01.30 q28.49 30.41 31.26 31.14

GCST-NEDietrich, Theo3 2:06.71 q29.14 31.57 33.14 32.86BAR-MR FRLiao, Samuel4 2:09.77 q28.94 32.53 33.57 34.73RWU-NI FRSpringle, Stroke Specialis5 2:11.70 q29.05 33.08 34.86 34.71RWU-NI SOFedor, Avery6 2:12.90 q29.89 33.84 35.54 33.63MSMC-MR SOD'Ambrosio, Michael7 2:12.94 q31.59 33.23 34.42 33.70BAR-MR FRDiaz, Floyd8 2:17.40 q30.52 34.08 1:12.85MSMC-MR FRMills, Teddy9 2:22.50 q31.05 36.19 38.76 36.50GCST-NEBarneson, Zach10 2:26.66 q33.81 37.23 38.77 36.85RWU-NI SOParshall, Jaden11 2:28.75 q33.61 37.61 39.57 37.96BC SRBratkovsky, Max12 2:35.16 q35.17 39.68 41.83 38.48BC SOKrylyuk, Nicholai13 2:35.84 q35.87 39.08 40.79 40.10BC FRNatanzon, Joshua14 3:13.47 q43.84 49.90 50.94 48.79BC SOSaidosimkhoni, Jamshedz--- DQ DQ51.18 54.56 58.09BC SOChkhartishvili, Zurab--- DQ DQ44.19 47.10 RWU-NI JRBaldwin, Brodyn--- SCRRWU-NI FRPinto-Cohn, Tanner--- SCRBAR-MR SRElkhouly, Youssef--- SCR
Event	33		Women	100	Yard	Freestyle
Metro	Champs: 50.57 * Tatiana	Shepel02-22-2015

D3A	2024-202549.31
D3I51.28
D3B51.42

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final RWU-NI SRWebb, Mya1 51.6324.68 26.95 JJC SOPerez, Miranda2 55.9826.88 29.10 GCST-NEShustack, Lydia3 56.8027.49 29.31 SLC FRMaecker, Julia4 57.5927.57 30.02 BAR-MR FRLeal, Ashley5 58.1527.29 30.86 GCST-NEGadouas, Isabella6 59.4728.72 30.75 SLC FRBurg, Amelie7 59.8728.16 31.71 RWU-NI SOWelch, Haley8 1:00.1229.12 31.00
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B	-	Final	...			(Event	33		Women	100	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
B	-	Final SLC SRLaur, Josie9 59.4027.96 31.44 HC-MR JRTitarenko, Kateryna10 1:00.6728.81 31.86 GCST-NEFarkas, M.Kay11 1:01.2528.50 32.75 JJC FRTorres, Brianna12 1:01.6529.07 32.58 GCST-NEBoschetto, Isabella13 1:03.8831.06 32.82 MSMC-MR FRCerven, Kate14 1:04.1130.69 33.42 HC-MR JRPosner, Gwendolyn15 1:04.8730.39 34.48 SLC FRGreengrass, Ava16 1:05.9031.35 34.55
C	-	Final GCST-NEGormley, Kalea17 1:06.9131.99 34.92 RWU-NI SOMcClellan, Kathryn18 1:10.3434.15 36.19 SLC SOEngel, Jocelyn19 1:12.8234.09 38.73 BC SOPlasencia, Diana20 1:13.7035.25 38.45 SLC SODelap, Juliet21 1:15.5535.83 39.72 BAR-MR FRTaalaibekova, Sezim22 1:18.1136.54 41.57 BC SOStenbar, Cierra23 1:33.1443.80 49.34 MSMC-MR SOOrtiz, Raquel24 1:33.9741.45 52.52
Event	33		Women	100	Yard	Freestyle
Metro	Champs: 50.57 * Tatiana	Shepel02-22-2015

D3A	2024-202549.31
D3I51.28
D3B51.42

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries RWU-NI SRWebb, Mya1 52.13 q25.13 27.00 JJC SOPerez, Miranda2 56.10 q27.28 28.82 GCST-NEShustack, Lydia3 56.33 q27.47 28.86 BAR-MR FRLeal, Ashley4 57.72 q27.27 30.45 SLC FRMaecker, Julia5 58.02 q27.42 30.60

GCST-NEGadouas, Isabella6 58.97 q28.39 30.58 RWU-NI SOWelch, Haley7 59.67 q28.90 30.77 SLC FRBurg, Amelie8 59.93 q28.16 31.77 HC-MR JRTitarenko, Kateryna9 1:00.92 q29.14 31.78 SLC SRLaur, Josie10 1:00.97 q28.70 32.27 GCST-NEFarkas, M.Kay11 1:01.49 q28.57 32.92 JJC FRTorres, Brianna12 1:02.02 q29.54 32.48 MSMC-MR FRCerven, Kate13 1:04.89 q31.65 33.24 HC-MR JRPosner, Gwendolyn14 1:05.29 q30.65 34.64 SLC FRGreengrass, Ava15 1:05.30 q31.09 34.21 GCST-NEBoschetto, Isabella16 1:06.49 q31.46 35.03 GCST-NEGormley, Kalea17 1:07.17 q31.57 35.60 RWU-NI SOMcClellan, Kathryn18 1:10.57 q34.03 36.54 SLC SOEngel, Jocelyn19 1:13.87 q35.00 38.87 BC SOPlasencia, Diana20 1:14.45 q34.63 39.82 HC-MR FRRennes, Brielle21 1:15.81 q34.56 41.25 BAR-MR FRTaalaibekova, Sezim22 1:16.85 q36.76 40.09 SLC SODelap, Juliet23 1:17.36 q36.37 40.99 BC SOStenbar, Cierra24 1:33.46 q45.42 48.04 MSMC-MR SOOrtiz, Raquel25 1:35.0743.05 52.02 BC JRKurchak, Yelyzaveta26 1:51.5152.79 58.72 SLC SRGuarda-Vazquez, Eva--- SCRNYMC-MRElefante, Oceana--- SCRRWU-NI JRArzalluz Garzon, Joane--- SCRJJC FRHapsis, Victoria--- SCRMSMC-MR JRNicholas, Cayla--- SCRBAR-MR JRChavez, Kaetlyn--- SCRBAR-MR SOAlexander, Allyse--- SCRMSMC-MR SODeluca, Victoria--- SCRRWU-NI SOFrench, Juliana--- SCRRWU-NI FRKern, Paige--- SCR
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Event	34		Men	100	Yard	Freestyle
Metro	Champs: 43.34 * Ben	Michaelson02-23-2003

D3A	2024-202543.31
D3I44.51
D3B45.02

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final RWU-NI FRPieterse, Antonie1 44.73 D3B21.23 23.50 BAR-MR SRElkhouly, Youssef2 45.9222.09 23.83 LEHM-MR FRTejera, Jefferson3 48.4223.10 25.32 BAR-MR FRVasquez, Lucas4 48.6923.30 25.39 GCST-NEBranaugh, James5 48.9023.05 25.85 LEHM-MRSanchez, Roger6 49.6823.74 25.94 RWU-NI JRFedor, Andon7 50.4123.64 26.77 GCST-NEMota, Danny8 50.7724.00 26.77
B	-	Final GCST-NEAdair, Major9 50.3424.31 26.03 RWU-NI SOSpencer, Jon10 50.8624.49 26.37 BAR-MR SOTitarenko, Valentyn11 52.4124.62 27.79 RWU-NI JRBaldwin, Brodyn12 52.5225.34 27.18 BAR-MR JRByrne, Adam13 52.8124.51 28.30 RWU-NI SOSoggs, Aiden14 52.8425.02 27.82 NYMC-MRPineda, Victor15 53.4725.31 28.16 BC SRLee, James16 53.7625.64 28.12
C	-	Final NYMC-MRMacManus, Liam17 54.4125.83 28.58 NYMC-MRAnastasiades, Alex18 55.8626.03 29.83 NYMC-MRHope, Aidan19 1:07.0231.97 35.05 BC SOBrijkhona, Aaron20 1:14.2634.26 40.00 BC SRMardakhayev, Allen21 1:21.6937.69 44.00 BC SOGarcia-Nunez, Carlos22 1:39.80

Event	34		Men	100	Yard	Freestyle
Metro	Champs: 43.34 * Ben	Michaelson02-23-2003

D3A	2024-202543.31
D3I44.51
D3B45.02

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries RWU-NI FRPieterse, Antonie1 45.19 q21.60 23.59 BAR-MR SRElkhouly, Youssef2 46.71 q22.56 24.15 BAR-MR FRVasquez, Lucas3 48.29 q22.89 25.40 LEHM-MR FRTejera, Jefferson4 48.41 q23.18 25.23 LEHM-MRSanchez, Roger5 49.60 q23.83 25.77 GCST-NEBranaugh, James6 49.61 q23.29 26.32 RWU-NI JRFedor, Andon7 50.07 q23.36 26.71 GCST-NEMota, Danny8 50.55 q24.14 26.41 RWU-NI SOSpencer, Jon9 50.61 q23.86 26.75 GCST-NEAdair, Major10 50.76 q24.50 26.26 RWU-NI JRBaldwin, Brodyn11 51.15 q24.51 26.64 BAR-MR SOTitarenko, Valentyn12 52.18 q24.56 27.62 BAR-MR JRByrne, Adam13 52.62 q24.59 28.03 RWU-NI SOSoggs, Aiden14 52.80 q25.25 27.55 NYMC-MRPineda, Victor15 53.72 q25.83 27.89 BC SRLee, James16 54.13 q25.26 28.87 NYMC-MRMacManus, Liam17 54.93 q25.90 29.03 NYMC-MRAnastasiades, Alex18 58.03 q27.32 30.71 NYMC-MRHope, Aidan19 1:08.47 q32.46 36.01 BC SOBrijkhona, Aaron20 1:18.78 q36.29 42.49 BC SRMardakhayev, Allen21 1:22.31 q37.72 44.59 BC SOGarcia-Nunez, Carlos22 1:40.96 q42.69 58.27 LEHM-MRCoombs, Brandon--- X49.9223.77 26.15 MSMC-MR FRMills, Teddy--- SCR
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	34		Men	100	Yard	Freestyle)

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	TimeRWU-NI FRPinto-Cohn, Tanner--- SCRRWU-NI SOFedor, Avery--- SCRBAR-MR FRDominguez Romero, Vice--- SCRRWU-NI FRWoodford, Derek--- SCR
Event	35		Women	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Metro	Champs: 2:15.24 * Carolin	C	Rademacher02-22-2015

D3A	2024-20252:10.99
D3I2:19.78
D3B2:20.43

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final GCST-NELippiatt, Emma1 2:34.9034.88 38.91 40.72 40.39MSMC-MR JRMachugh, Grace2 2:36.4035.61 39.45 40.29 41.05BC SRKutuzov, Anastasia3 2:38.0535.08 38.91 41.07 42.99NYMC-MRBarriteau, Lauren4 2:45.4436.23 41.07 42.76 45.38BAR-MR SRWong, Joyce5 2:47.4635.88 40.98 44.42 46.18HC-MR SOMakhmadalieva, Parvina6 2:54.0138.95 42.99 45.43 46.64RWU-NI SODolph, LeAnne7 2:54.7739.21 42.83 46.94 45.79SLC SRGuarda-Vazquez, Eva8 2:54.9438.36 43.33 47.09 46.16
B	-	Final GCST-NESchissler, Ella9 3:00.4342.30 45.64 46.92 45.57BAR-MR FRVoinitskaya, Darya10 3:01.7139.04 44.50 49.27 48.90JJC FRGlenn, Gloria11 3:15.8344.58 50.41 51.40 49.44
Event	35		Women	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Metro	Champs: 2:15.24 * Carolin	C	Rademacher02-22-2015

D3A	2024-20252:10.99
D3I2:19.78
D3B2:20.43

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries GCST-NELippiatt, Emma1 2:35.43 q34.48 38.62 40.85 41.48MSMC-MR JRMachugh, Grace2 2:37.60 q36.08 40.03 40.56 40.93BC SRKutuzov, Anastasia3 2:38.99 q35.70 39.03 41.32 42.94BAR-MR SRWong, Joyce4 2:48.23 q36.71 42.77 43.40 45.35NYMC-MRBarriteau, Lauren5 2:48.89 q36.81 41.75 44.43 45.90

HC-MR SOMakhmadalieva, Parvina6 2:55.61 q39.72 44.14 45.67 46.08RWU-NI SODolph, LeAnne7 2:56.11 q39.13 44.05 45.70 47.23SLC SRGuarda-Vazquez, Eva8 2:58.42 q37.88 44.97 47.23 48.34GCST-NESchissler, Ella9 3:00.81 q41.96 47.47 45.70 45.68BAR-MR FRVoinitskaya, Darya10 3:03.36 q40.03 44.89 48.96 49.48JJC FRGlenn, Gloria11 3:17.96 q43.63 50.39 52.44 51.50RWU-NI JRArzalluz Garzon, Joane--- DQ 2:35.8835.11 38.97 40.27 41.53MSMC-MR SOMulkerrins, Rhiannon--- SCRBC JRElkotby, Hebatallah--- SCRRWU-NI SOWelch, Haley--- SCR
Event	36		Men	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Metro	Champs: 1:58.73 * Nolan	M	Monahan02-23-2020

D3A	2024-20251:53.85
D3I1:59.78
D3B2:01.06

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final BAR-MR SOFayngersh, Ramiel1 2:05.9327.92 32.89 32.28 32.84NYMC-MRHayes, Rowan2 2:08.5028.19 32.21 33.72 34.38RWU-NI JRBooth, Tommy3 2:14.6529.25 33.53 35.60 36.27BAR-MR JRLin, Jordan4 2:22.3130.73 36.16 37.74 37.68GCST-NEMinns, Johnny5 2:27.9431.28 36.93 39.49 40.24RWU-NI FRMitchell, Brayden6 2:33.4034.89 38.58 40.13 39.80RWU-NI SOSpencer, Jon7 2:35.8033.15 39.08 41.72 41.85BAR-MR FRHamakiotes, Christos8 2:38.0834.63 38.80 42.14 42.51
B	-	Final BAR-MR JRHuie, Duncan9 2:42.5534.81 40.90 43.27 43.57BC SOCalabozo, Alvaro10 2:45.0836.29 42.64 44.07 42.08BC SRAbdusamiev, Aziz11 2:51.7336.86 42.94 45.35 46.58BC SRBadre-hume, Ryan--- DQ 3:24.5342.33 51.85 56.70 53.65
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Event	36		Men	200	Yard	Breaststroke
Metro	Champs: 1:58.73 * Nolan	M	Monahan02-23-2020

D3A	2024-20251:53.85
D3I1:59.78
D3B2:01.06

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries BAR-MR SOFayngersh, Ramiel1 2:09.85 q28.90 32.92 33.85 34.18NYMC-MRHayes, Rowan2 2:10.08 q28.30 32.33 34.07 35.38RWU-NI JRBooth, Tommy3 2:17.57 q28.58 34.31 36.23 38.45BAR-MR JRLin, Jordan4 2:24.94 q32.07 36.62 38.30 37.95GCST-NEMinns, Johnny5 2:29.78 q32.02 38.51 39.21 40.04RWU-NI FRMitchell, Brayden6 2:33.76 q36.20 39.03 39.14 39.39RWU-NI SOSpencer, Jon7 2:35.82 q33.54 39.05 41.41 41.82BAR-MR FRHamakiotes, Christos8 2:40.32 q33.88 39.30 43.23 43.91BAR-MR JRHuie, Duncan9 2:44.92 q36.00 40.29 44.24 44.39BC SOCalabozo, Alvaro10 2:50.30 q37.59 43.47 1:29.24BC SRAbdusamiev, Aziz11 2:54.88 q37.90 43.22 46.90 46.86BC SRBadre-hume, Ryan12 3:29.72 q46.48 52.14 55.95 55.15BC SRBratkovsky, Max--- NSRWU-NI SRPasieka, Ronald--- SCRBAR-MR SOVasilkoff, Daniel--- SCRMSMC-MR SOD'Ambrosio, Michael--- SCRBAR-MR FRDominguez Romero, Vice--- SCRGCST-NEBranaugh, James--- SCR
Event	37		Women	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Metro	Champs: 1:59.50 * Joyce	B	Kwok02-17-2013

D3A	2024-20251:56.90
D3I2:04.49
D3B2:05.01

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final BAR-MR SOAlexander, Allyse1 2:14.9128.05 33.57 35.26 38.03GCST-NEOuellette, Gina2 2:36.6934.01 40.00 42.01 40.67MSMC-MR JRNicholas, Cayla3 2:39.2532.35 40.26 43.05 43.59GCST-NEFoisy, Lily4 2:57.7938.81 45.90 46.74 46.34RWU-NI SOFrench, Juliana5 3:03.0337.05 46.53 51.26 48.19

BAR-MR JRYiu, Melissa6 3:10.2038.39 46.76 52.16 52.89
Event	37		Women	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Metro	Champs: 1:59.50 * Joyce	B	Kwok02-17-2013

D3A	2024-20251:56.90
D3I2:04.49
D3B2:05.01

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries BAR-MR SOAlexander, Allyse1 2:17.70 q28.52 33.74 36.47 38.97MSMC-MR JRNicholas, Cayla2 2:38.55 q31.86 37.29 43.57 45.83GCST-NEOuellette, Gina3 2:39.58 q33.46 39.59 43.24 43.29RWU-NI SOFrench, Juliana4 2:56.59 q36.52 45.89 47.11 47.07GCST-NEFoisy, Lily5 3:01.70 q39.75 46.74 48.14 47.07BAR-MR JRYiu, Melissa6 3:12.45 q39.15 46.99 52.59 53.72RWU-NI SOWelch, Haley--- SCRMSMC-MR SOWurster, Meghan--- SCRJJC FRUriarte, Luciana--- SCRRWU-NI SRWebb, Mya--- SCR
Event	38		Men	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Metro	Champs: 1:46.99 * Ben	Michaelson02-20-2002

D3A	2024-20251:43.96
D3I1:48.62
D3B1:49.88

Yr			SchoolName Finals	Time
A	-	Final BAR-MR JRGuzman, Michael1 1:58.9927.39 30.05 29.48 32.07BAR-MR JRShapiro, Luca2 2:04.4426.87 30.39 32.48 34.70BC SOKravets, Michael3 2:09.4327.16 31.13 34.44 36.70BAR-MR JRGoldshteyn, Eric4 2:12.3328.52 33.46 34.97 35.38SLC JRRau, Patrick5 2:17.3328.25 32.30 36.57 40.21NYMC-MREndress, Parker6 2:20.0230.34 35.10 37.42 37.16BAR-MR FRCellamare, Dylan7 2:21.2328.17 33.16 37.39 42.51MSMC-MR FRGiuliano, Kyle8 2:23.1728.92 35.47 38.80 39.98
B	-	Final MSMC-MR SRLerner, Jackson9 2:19.9431.05 35.79 37.37 35.73RWU-NI SOSoggs, Aiden10 2:45.1036.63 41.57 44.05 42.85
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B	-	Final	...			(Event	38		Men	200	Yard	Butterϐly)

Yr			SchoolName Finals	TimeBC FRUmKeev, Erik11 2:55.1033.66 44.21 48.63 48.60
Event	38		Men	200	Yard	Butterϐly
Metro	Champs: 1:46.99 * Ben	Michaelson02-20-2002

D3A	2024-20251:43.96
D3I1:48.62
D3B1:49.88

Yr			SchoolName Prelim	Time
Preliminaries BAR-MR JRGuzman, Michael1 2:04.86 q27.90 30.84 33.49 32.63BC SOKravets, Michael2 2:05.80 q27.23 33.29 34.76 30.52BAR-MR JRShapiro, Luca3 2:05.86 q27.49 30.88 32.48 35.01BAR-MR JRGoldshteyn, Eric4 2:13.73 q28.83 33.14 35.76 36.00SLC JRRau, Patrick5 2:14.91 q29.67 32.72 36.49 36.03BAR-MR FRCellamare, Dylan6 2:16.30 q29.97 34.26 35.99 36.08MSMC-MR FRGiuliano, Kyle7 2:19.67 q29.71 34.62 38.39 36.95NYMC-MREndress, Parker8 2:21.18 q30.53 35.33 38.57 36.75MSMC-MR SRLerner, Jackson9 2:24.87 q28.36 32.55 36.60 47.36RWU-NI SOSoggs, Aiden10 2:43.39 q36.27 40.88 45.12 41.12BC FRUmKeev, Erik11 2:53.99 q33.76 43.53 49.73 46.97RWU-NI FRPinto-Cohn, Tanner--- SCRRWU-NI FRWoodford, Derek--- SCRRWU-NI SRPasieka, Ronald--- SCRRWU-NI FRPieterse, Antonie--- SCR
Event	39		Women	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Metro	Champs: 3:24.56 * C.W.	Post02-17-2013
T	Garriock,	J	Pettersson,	J	Kwok,	M	Brazier

D3I3:28.16
D3B3:29.09

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeARWU-NI1 3:46.461) Webb, Mya SR 2) Welch, Haley SO3) Pillittieri, Cara FR 4) Arzalluz Garzon, Joane JR25.29 52.83 28.78 1:00.3626.96 57.84 25.79 55.43AGCST-NE2 3:50.901) Maloney, Katherine 2) Gadouas, Isabella3) Bruhl, Emma 4) Shustack, Lydia27.33 57.50 27.85 58.0127.95 59.28 26.97 56.11

ASLC3 3:54.841) Maecker, Julia FR 2) Eads, Kirsten FR3) Hernan, Ella JR 4) Laur, Josie SR27.77 57.73 27.93 58.9127.12 58.34 27.79 59.86AMSMC-MR4 3:55.981) Nicholas, Cayla JR 2) Wurster, Meghan SO3) Machugh, Grace JR 4) Sommer, Stef JR26.09 55.60 27.76 59.9128.24 59.40 28.63 1:01.07ABAR-MR5 4:09.711) Dobrzynski, Tercia JR 2) Zhou, Kristen JR3) Wong, Joyce SR 4) Leal, Ashley FR28.88 1:02.29 31.23 1:06.3928.37 1:03.20 26.73 57.83AHC-MR6 4:23.461) Rennes, Brielle FR 2) Posner, Gwendolyn JR3) Makhmadalieva, Parvina SO 4) Titarenko, Kateryna JR33.96 1:12.75 30.94 1:06.1829.20 1:02.86 29.02 1:01.67ABC7 4:37.831) Kutuzov, Anastasia SR 2) Shaik, Yara FR3) Johnston, Hailey JR 4) Plasencia, Diana SO28.51 1:00.38 30.07 1:04.7936.52 1:17.81 34.85 1:14.85BGCST-NE--- x4:19.321) Haxhinasto, Grace 2) Boschetto, Isabella3) Gormley, Kalea 4) Farkas, M.Kay30.14 1:02.84 32.04 1:08.1931.54 1:07.05 28.38 1:01.24BRWU-NI--- x4:22.821) French, Juliana SO 2) McClellan, Kathryn SO3) Dolph, LeAnne SO 4) Kern, Paige FR30.93 1:05.12 34.41 1:12.3729.97 1:02.71 29.26 1:02.62BSLC--- x4:50.161) Greengrass, Ava FR 2) Kelly, Linda SO3) Delap, Juliet SO 4) Engel, Jocelyn SO31.50 1:06.33 34.06 1:12.6435.23 1:16.76 34.91 1:14.43AJJC--- DQ 4:05.311) Hapsis, Victoria FR 2) Driver, Grace FR3) Torres, Brianna FR 4) Perez, Miranda SO29.17 1:00.39 31.83 1:08.1728.23 1:00.86 26.66 55.89BJJC--- SCR2) Sacgalindo, Katherine FR3) Murray, Julia SO
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Results

Event	40		Men	400	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
Metro	Champs: 2:57.88 * University	of	Bridgeport02-17-2013
R	Gimenez,	K	Wilk,	V	Paskas,	O	Pereiro

D3I3:00.30
D3B3:01.31

	RelayTeam Finals	TimeABAR-MR1 3:09.851) Vasquez, Lucas FR 2) Fayngersh, Ramiel SO3) Vasilkoff, Daniel SO 4) Elkhouly, Youssef SR23.39 48.59 22.47 47.6322.32 47.71 21.78 45.92AGCST-NE2 3:15.311) Mota, Danny 2) Adair, Major3) Dietrich, Theo 4) Branaugh, James24.25 49.95 23.54 50.0522.47 46.96 22.55 48.35ARWU-NI3 3:21.801) Fedor, Andon JR 2) Pinto-Cohn, Tanner FR3) Spencer, Jon SO 4) Springle, Stroke Specialist F23.64 50.00 24.29 51.1624.12 50.86 23.01 49.78ANYMC-MR4 3:25.621) Klimek, Matt 2) MacManus, Liam3) Pineda, Victor 4) Hayes, Rowan24.24 51.33 25.31 54.0324.73 53.28 22.15 46.98ABC5 3:39.881) Kravets, Michael SO 2) Lee, James SR3) Bratkovsky, Max SR 4) Krylyuk, Nicholai SO24.21 51.80 25.53 54.0226.86 57.12 26.26 56.94ALEHM-MR--- X3:15.221) Tejera, Jefferson FR 2) Coombs, Brandon3) Sanchez, Roger 4) Sanchez, Ronald23.28 48.60 22.77 49.6123.26 48.66 23.02 48.35BRWU-NI--- x3:27.711) Fedor, Avery SO 2) Booth, Tommy JR3) Soggs, Aiden SO 4) Pasieka, Ronald SR24.01 50.93 24.49 51.9024.95 53.17 24.70 51.71AMSMC-MR--- SCR1) Lerner, Jackson SR 2) Giuliano, Kyle FR3) Mills, Teddy FR 4) D'Ambrosio, Michael SO
Scores	-	WomenWomen - Team Rankings - Through Event 5741. Roberts Wesleyan University 10392. Baruch College 9953. Gordon College Swim Team 9584. Sarah Lawrence College 7895. Mount Saint Mary College 6966. John Jay College of Criminal J 5117. Brooklyn College 4108. Hunter College 395

9. Suny Maritime College 77
Scores	-	MenMen - Team Rankings - Through Event 5741. Baruch College 15672. Roberts Wesleyan University 12383. Gordon College Swim Team 6974. Brooklyn College 6705. Suny Maritime College 5696. Mount Saint Mary College 4377. Lehman College 2288. Sarah Lawrence College 52


